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2022 Tri-County Conference Swim Meet - 7/30/2022 to 7/31/2022

2022 Conference Finals

Results - FINALS
 
#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 1:18.26 2000* Baraboo Riptide

Grogan, Murphy, Trimmer, Thompson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARTIDE1 1:23.31

Stuczynski, Lydia 8 Klongland, Reagan 8

Spankowski, Ruby 7 Hoffmann, Ellie 8

44.05 39.26

AXPLN2 1:26.53

March, Nellie 8 Gorman, Lillian 8

Beuthin, Frankie 8 Dawson, Samantha 8

55.43 31.10

ACUDAS3 1:33.05

Graettinger, Addie 8 Birckhead, Lena 7

Stanton, Grace 8 Crowson, Lucy 8

50.18 42.87

AMOHO-WI4 1:35.90

Mester, Ava 8 Gagner, Piper 7

Thompson, Abby 8 Gajewski, Addy 8

54.81 41.09

ASGD-TR5 1:37.80

Robinson, Margaret 6 Van Hallgren, Hildy 8

Markuson, Piper 8 Richards, Riley 8

ASUNPR-WI6 1:41.07

Quamme, Avani 7 Sczepaniak, Allie 8

Hague, Lucille 7 Gerber-Kaster, Josie J 8

54.62 46.45

ASPPS7 1:46.26

Ederer, Reegan 8 Strutz, Kenzie 8

Wuerger, Stella 8 Schroeder, Quinn 8

59.94 46.32

BSGD-TR8 x1:51.98

Hunter, Finnlee 7 Hunter, Kaitlynn 6

Klaas, Eva 8 Berry, Anicka 7

BXPLN9 x1:52.42

Pitts, Betty 6 Zanton, Maggie 7

Curwick, Brynn 8 Wing, Chloe 6

58.08 54.34

BSUNPR-WI10 x1:54.52

Jaeger, Addison 7 Finkler, Nella 6

Thao, Abigail 7 Marshall, Theresa N 7

1:01.95 52.57

BRTIDE11 x1:55.28

Bender, Penny 7 Trulock, Landry 7

Belschner, Ainsley 8 Kujak, Harper 6

ADELL-WI12 J1:58.32

Roberts, Atlyn 7 Hoch, Nora 8

Lawton, Chloe 7 Morse, Olivia 7

57.91 1:00.41

BSPPS13 x2:11.81

Gibson, Esme 6 Leaf, Mia 7

Myers, Paige 8 Stieve, Lanie 8

1:18.52 53.29

CMOHO-WI--- X2:22.12

Erickson, Scarlett 7 Proctor, Cade 5

Perkins, Mischa 8 Kazda, Margeaux 7

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:42.76

Kass, Avalon 6 Boyes, Dani 6

Boyes, Tess 8 Vande Hei, Emerson M 6

1:31.55 1:11.21

CXPLN--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

Wolfer, Elyse 8 Wiens, Gillian 8

Lerdahl, Aubrey 8 Cliff, Genevieve 7

BDELL-WI--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterfly kick - breast

Pugh, Charlotte 7 Crowley, Kendall 7

Galloway, Irelynn 6 Torkelson, Ellie 6

1:11.32

BMOHO-WI--- DQ

Not enough swimmers

Sickler, Violet 7 Eggers, Kambri 8

Fenoglia, Ellie 8 Gajewski, Emmy 6

58.20 1:01.36

 
#2  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 1:19.00 1993* Spring Green

J Reif, J Baryenbruch, M Nachreiner, B Stephens

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACUDAS1 1:28.36

Hartung, Brady 7 Heimerdinger, Hayden 7

Doescher, Klay 8 Stanton, Noah 8

56.18 32.18

ASGD-TR2 1:34.62

Robinson, Max 8 Kramer, Paul 8

Hanson, Easton 8 McCall, Charles 8

50.28 44.34

ASUNPR-WI3 1:38.83

Brandl, Kendall 8 Hastings, Reed 8

McCartin, Colin 7 Enders, Edward 7

52.13 46.70

BSGD-TR4 x1:57.09

Ellefson, Blake 7 Thering, Marshall 8

Alexander, Colton 7 Bateman, Nathan 7

ASPPS5 J2:04.84

Dent, Jordan or Jordy 5 Rodey, Ethan 8

Wuerger, Wilson 6 Dent, Brady 7

1:04.38 1:00.46

BXPLN6 J3:05.92

Butteris, Miles 5 Stern, Elliot 7

Curwick, Beau 5 Cunat, Archer 6

AXPLN--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

March, Anders 6 Fredrickson, Eli 8

Kraemer, Ryker 7 Pitts, Massimo 7

1:00.01

BCUDAS--- DQ

Interfered with another swimmer - Misc

Graettinger, Jameson 6 Doescher, Deklan 6

Dotson, Jeremiah 6 Garcia Hernandez, Sebastian 8

1:26.52 51.47

 
#3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 2:21.24 2011* Mount Horeb Gators

S Danielsen, C Smith, G Bennin, M Conway

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOHO-WI1 2:30.43

Thompson, Zoey 10 Beglinger, Ava 10

Nelson, Emma 10 Karcz, Olivia 9

35.90 46.79 32.9034.84

ARTIDE2 2:30.79

Klink, Emmylou 9 Spankowski, Scarlett 9

Porter, Hadley 10 Holiday, Molly 10

39.65 42.50 33.3935.25

ASUNPR-WI3 2:50.36

Weiss, Jamieson 9 Vande Hei, Bella 10

Jaeger, Avery 10 Kempfer, Ilah 10

45.19 50.73 38.0436.40

ACUDAS4 3:04.90

Statz, Lila 9 Passage, Aubrey 10

Tigert, Raegan 9 Dotson, Justice 9

54.88 44.84 40.8944.29

ADELL-WI5 3:09.38

Muscanero, Elaina 10 Ropicky, Bella 10

Crothers, Cassidy 9 Muscanero, Alicia 9

47.19 55.30 32.2954.60

BSUNPR-WI6 x3:14.68

Huggins, Elliott R 9 Fritz, Rylie 9

Emerick, SarahLynne D 9 Kurutz, Kylie 10

53.27 48.36 40.9252.13

ASPPS7 J3:19.10

Soboleski, Chloe 9 Leaf, Anna 10

Goodman, Mya 9 Brickl, Meg 10

47.06 56.89 1:35.15

ASGD-TR8 J3:27.66

Pretsch, Brantlee 9 Maxwell, Kinley 10

Grant, Huntleigh 10 Nachreiner, Vada 9

53.24 46.41 41.901:06.11

BDELL-WI9 x3:31.97

Galiv, Milana 9 Richardson, Brooke 10

Cobbs, Lilah 9 Nehring, Norah 10

43.851:06.84

BSPPS10 x3:32.52

Paul, Ella 9 Smith, Gracie 10

Rinabarger, Ruby 9 Jaquish, Paisley 10

54.68 51.20 42.241:04.40

BRTIDE11 x3:37.84

Bresson, Kaci 9 Bender, Chloe 10

Faylona, Beni 9 Cummings, Hallie 10

53.48 54.47 1:49.89

CSUNPR-WI--- X3:44.53

Spredemann, Megan 10 Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 9

Storm, Hartley 9 Gourlie, Megan E 10

47.75

CRTIDE--- X3:53.82

Bresson, Addi 9 Willer, Matilda 9

Blackford, Cloe 10 Schroeder, Adelaide 9

2:01.13
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AXPLN--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterfly kick - breast

Tinker, Olivia 10 McCartney, Alba 10

Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan 9 Tinker, Madi 10

50.07 1:04.98 37.851:04.75

BXPLN--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

Dorsey, Marijke 9 Dedering, Allison 9

Niesen, Troya 9 Bartlett, Kirsten 9

56.71 2:59.05

BCUDAS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

Dotson, Nora 8 Lentz, Avery 9

Moore, Lilly 9 Clarke, Nora 6

18.8459.46

 
#4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 2:22.20 2018* Cross Plains Stingrays

L Mair, E Myers, C Van Buren, C Vitense

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGD-TR1 2:46.41

Ellefson, Trevor 10 Hanson, Keagan 10

Zaemisch Jr., JJ 9 Dischler, Simon 9

43.29 47.00 38.4837.64

AXPLN2 2:52.77

Reardon, Leo 9 Hunn, Jaxson 9

Bonti, Caius 9 Kliefoth, Andrew 10

49.82 48.73 29.3344.89

AMOHO-WI3 3:07.63

Ballew, Jackson 10 Aeschlimann, Logan 9

Sickler, Tripp 9 Perkins, Paavo 10

38.30 1:01.05 46.1342.15

ASPPS4 3:09.63

Ederer, Sam 10 Birkett, Cameron 10

Gregg, Jeremiah 10 Schroeder, Micah 10

53.35 48.32 41.1746.79

BXPLN5 x3:12.31

Casey, Graham 10 Zanton, Luke 9

Kahl-Shields, Michael 10 Roth, Blake 10

29.7756.64

ASUNPR-WI6 J3:15.98

Gearing, Isaac 9 Quinton, Callen 8

Budde, Joseph 9 Pasquan, Cameron 9

38.1254.95

BSGD-TR7 x3:18.63

Brunson, Logan 9 Farland, Raeshon 9

Marck, Gabriel 9 Stephens, Maxx 9

43.79 58.15 45.7150.98

ADELL-WI8 J3:36.20

Morse, Julian 9 Doro, Keegan 9

Hoch, Beckett 10 Dietsch, Leo 9

51.32 53.68 45.251:05.95

CXPLN--- X4:07.02

Thomas, Matthew 10 Nelson, Jacob 10

Schell, Joe 9 Kokott, Tyler 10

1:20.38 1:00.29

BSPPS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

Meyer, Logan 9 Meyer, Everett 9

McKellar, Charlie 10 Gibson, Sam 9

1:03.48 1:00.43

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 2:01.11 2018* Sun Prairie Piranhas

M Stampf, A Snook, J Hoffman, M Sullivan

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 2:11.09

Hastings, Breeley 11 Rundahl, Claire 11

Brandl, Natalie 11 Olson, Alexa 12

33.86 35.65 29.6331.95

AMOHO-WI2 2:21.01

Sickler, Poppy 12 Mester, Lauren 12

Peterson, Lucy 11 Watson, CeCe 12

32.14 43.37 34.0531.45

BSUNPR-WI3 x2:22.55

Meyer, Madeline 12 Quinton, Norah 11

Hague, Stella 11 Larson, Brianna 12

39.73 38.15 31.2033.47

AXPLN4 J2:23.01

Clooten, Ruby 12 Clooten, Madison 12

Beuthin, Rosina 11 Fredrickson, Leona 12

40.98 39.48 31.1631.39

ACUDAS5 J2:27.51

Yelle, Amelie 12 Sutherland, Lorelai 12

Schultze, Annabelle 12 Henning, Danika 12

41.79 40.65 32.5932.48

ASPPS6 J2:30.40

Bare, Gracia 12 Himebauch, Alyssa 11

Herbrand, Allison 11 Klein, Natalie 12

42.38 42.84 29.8435.34

ASGD-TR7 J2:30.51

Alt, Layla 12 Anliker, Ella 11

Lagerman, Harper 11 Alexander, Kailin 11

38.13 44.25 32.6435.49

ARTIDE8 J2:33.52

Mayer, Ella 11 Stuczynski, Gianna 11

Krueger, Torah 12 Horn, Kennedy 11

39.55 43.20 32.4238.35

BSPPS9 x2:44.86

Schultz, Joslyn 12 Parsons, Ashlynne 11

Bussan, Rylee 11 Soboleski, Madi 11

33.2431.58

BCUDAS10 x2:48.11

Beuthin, Allie 12 Dotson, Mya 11

Birckhead, Alli 11 Passage, Alyssa 12

35.5143.54

BSGD-TR11 x2:49.04

Ellefson, Morgan 12 Thering, Nora 11

Miller, Lillian 11 Van Hallgren, Susanna 11

43.10 53.54 34.9837.42

CXPLN--- X2:50.81

Lorandos, Addison 12 Dubis, Sally 12

Kahl-Shields, Madeleine 11 Niesen, Megan 12

47.41 45.83 1:17.57

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:52.03

Ruark, Ainsley 12 Hando, Madelyn 12

Finkler, Tegan 11 Gearing, Zoe 11

48.34 44.84 39.8239.03

BXPLN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Uy, Dominique 12 Hyland, Nola 12

Ellickson, Tia 12 Bartlett, Sabrina 11

45.09 39.89 30.1536.02

ADELL-WI--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one

Oeftger, Mya 11 Gavinski, Vivian 12

Kuhiwczak, Melissa 12 Simonson, Lily 12

40.86 36.47 32.0929.40

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 1:59.59 2016* Mount Horeb

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 2:14.87

Dorsey, Morgan 12 Zanton, Henry 12

Spahn, Henry 11 Wing, Frank 12

31.81 32.26 32.5938.21

ASUNPR-WI2 2:25.57

Elliott, Daniel 12 Johll-Bayliss, Caleb 11

Hessling, Holden 12 Bennett, Sterling 12

35.91 43.87 32.3033.49

ASGD-TR3 2:27.44

Bateman, Evan 11 Kane, Dylan 12

Zaemisch, Danny 11 Marck, Patrick 12

39.56 39.93 33.3534.60

ARTIDE4 2:33.90

Klongland, Colton 12 Borota, Rexton 12

Spankowski, Jackson 11 Horn, Grayson 8

37.43 39.84 41.1335.50

BXPLN5 x2:43.71

Reardon, Joseph 11 Kokott, Jonah 12

Razvi, Ily 12 Dedering, Max 12

47.19 39.66 27.7149.15

BSUNPR-WI6 x2:52.49

Stolte, Griffin 11 Marshall, Luke 11

Clark, Liam 11 Colwin, Elliott 12

45.12 49.48 36.1841.71

CXPLN--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

Hunn, Dawson 11 Statz, Blake 12

Wiens, Andrew 11 Stern, Dexter 11

57.04 48.16 47.16

ASPPS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

Ederer, Wilson 12 Birkett, Brayden 12

Paul, Michael 11 Argall, Caden 12

48.96 49.70 40.7450.20
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#7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 1:56.60 2015* Sun Prairie Piranhas

C Carey, A Hudson, E Anderson, H Marshall

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:59.54

Van De Wiel, Lily R 14 Camp, Samantha 14

Harms, Adelynn 13 Hastings, Mackenzie 13

37.46 26.95 26.4228.71

AXPLN2 2:00.09

Ebert, Norah 13 Jost, Rian 13

Dorn, Addie 14 Munguia-Browere, Lily 13

30.50 32.59 27.5629.44

ARTIDE3 2:06.38

Peterson, Makennah 13 Brown, Bella 14

Mayer, Evelyna 14 Klongland, Kennedy 14

32.07 35.73 27.6030.98

BSUNPR-WI4 x2:12.34

Sullivan, Rory K 14 Quinton, Olivia 13

Budde, Elena 13 Danner, Lillian 13

32.27 40.03 30.4529.59

ADELL-WI5 J2:13.84

Kuhiwczak, Megan 13 Weidner, Samantha 13

Paulsen, Riley 14 Contreras, Mareli 13

34.22 36.11 30.8032.71

ASGD-TR6 J2:18.96

Lagerman, Marley 13 Hanson, Arya 13

Olson, Elisa 13 Klaas, Madeleine 13

34.01 47.44 34.5023.01

ASPPS7 J2:21.97

Ruyle, Seneca 13 Gregg, Charlotte 13

Frey, Katie 13 Meyer, Morgandy 14

36.9829.46

BXPLN8 x2:23.12

Kraemer, Piper 13 Taylor, Lydia 14

Dawson, Quinn 13 Spahn, Miri 13

45.60 36.12 30.0831.32

AMOHO-WI9 J2:23.82

Becker, Maddie 13 Evans, Madeline 13

Hanson, Sam 14 Paterson, Nina 14

41.24 38.31 30.5033.77

BRTIDE10 x2:48.03

Weber, Kaya 13 Brown, Ella 14

Robson Leach, Anna Colette 14Kleist, Rebecca 13

39.38 36.81

BSGD-TR11 x2:51.67

Grant, Brielle 13 Stephens, Harper 11

Dittmer, Caroline 14 Maxwell, Kendall 11

51.18 44.84 33.1042.55

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:31.35

Vande Hei, Alivea 13 Gerber-Kaster, Sutter 13

Gearing, Gabrielle 13 Marshall, Grace 14

40.24 38.92 34.4637.73

CXPLN--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

Kliefoth, Alaina 13 Schell, Penny 14

Eisele, Sophia 14 Hanson, Sloane 14

41.55 39.02 30.4243.20

 
#8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 1:46.06 2018* MoHo Gators

C Arneson, L Bennin, O Best, N Rozeboom

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:53.42

Acker, Owen 14 Johll-Bayliss, Camden 13

Spredemann, Cameron 14 Richard, Jett 13

28.90 32.68 25.7326.11

ACUDAS2 1:58.81

Sutherland, Finn 14 Henning, Damian 14

Lamont, Carston 14 Roberson, Nick 14

36.92 29.38 25.3627.15

AXPLN3 2:02.75

Hunn, Parker 13 Vitense, Cahner 13

Keith, Samuel 14 Winkelmann, Owen 14

34.01 33.75 27.1427.85

ASGD-TR4 2:04.19

Ridge, Jameson 14 Saperstein, Eli 13

Nachreiner, Sumner 14 Spurley, Rhet 13

32.39 34.62 28.3028.88

ASPPS5 2:04.88

Kaukl, Adam 14 Gregg, Caleb 13

Krueger, Gavin 13 Goodman, Ethan 13

32.70 34.98 25.9731.23

BXPLN6 x2:14.97

Richardson, Isaac 13 Schaefer, Karl 14

Myers, Evan 13 Zanton, Sam 14

35.04 38.03 28.0833.82

BSPPS7 x2:33.55

King, Jason 14 Klein, Jacob 14

Fuller, Max 13 Rodriguez, Kevin 14

41.32 42.98 36.7932.46

ARTIDE--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

Ederer, Henry 14 Robson Leach, Heath 13

Hess, Noah 13 Smith, Chapman 13

38.99 39.20 33.1441.52

 
#9  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 1:50.15 2022* Baraboo Riptide Swim Team

N Gneiser, B Brown, A Balfanz, R Laux

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARTIDE1 1:50.15*

Gneiser, Natalie 18 Brown, Bianca 16

Balfanz, Anna 16 Laux, Rachel 17

27.55 32.24 24.9525.41

ASUNPR-WI2 1:52.08

Hessling, Hattie 15 Reeder, Elizabeth R 17

Hoffman, Joss J 16 Sullivan, Maeve 16

30.33 31.29 24.5925.87

AXPLN3 1:52.88

Mair, Lily 16 Van Buren, Annika 16

Ensenberger, Izzy 15 Halanski, Ava 15

27.95 32.27 25.3827.28

AMOHO-WI4 1:56.23

Newman, Ava 15 Moore, Izzy 18

Bennin, Emmy 16 Klabough, Tola 18

29.48 33.78 25.1627.81

ASPPS5 1:56.62

Vande Hey, Emily 17 Talmage, Riley 17

Pape, Ashley 18 Miller, Kassandra 18

30.43 31.92 26.1428.13

BSUNPR-WI6 x2:04.91

Van De Wiel, Nora 18 Cunningham, Logan C 17

Breyer, Lily 17 Hando, Emma 15

31.20 36.16 27.9729.58

BRTIDE7 x2:10.22

Stuczynski, Clare 17 Swallen, Ophelia 15

Kepple, Hallie 16 Wegner, Karlie 15

32.42 38.58 28.1331.09

BSGD-TR8 J2:20.00

Needham, Marissa 15 Langrehr, Megan 15

Zaemisch, Brianna 17 Webb, Alexis 16

35.02 42.19 30.5932.20

BSPPS9 x2:22.85

Gregg, CJ 16 Himebauch, Kate 15

Reeves, Jade 15 Rodriguez, Luz 16

38.97 37.84 30.5435.50

ACUDAS10 J2:23.78

Beuthin, Kiley 18 Bollenbach, Violet 16

Groshek, Sydney 17 Passage, Brie 14

38.57 40.02 31.4833.71

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:06.34

Neuman, Kelsey 18 Budde, Lydia Joy 16

Winter, Emily 17 Zander, Hannah 18

31.92 37.27 27.0030.15

BXPLN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Anderson, Grace 15 Gessler, Abby 18

Haack, Amber 16 Laszewski, Lainie 16

36.97 40.79 27.3531.38

ASGD-TR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Saperstein, Lily 15 Spurley, Mallory 15

Nachreiner, Megan 16 DuCharme, Bobbi 16

30.77 39.19 26.6529.16

BMOHO-WI--- DQ

False start - Misc

McMahan, Perri 15 McMahan, Piper 15

Mertz, Siobhan 15 Almquist, Payton 17

34.31 37.53 29.5634.89

 
#10  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

Conference: 1:36.76 2018* Sauk Prairie Pool Sharks

A Frey, D Sachtjen, J Guentherman, R Drager

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:37.21

Hammes, Jesse 18 Halbach, Nathan V 18

Sullivan, Campbell 18 Svendsen, Zachary 16

25.48 26.37 21.9423.42
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AMOHO-WI2 1:39.87

Best, Oscar 18 Rozeboom, Nathan 18

Best, Angus 16 Craven, Carter 15

23.84 25.59 25.5124.93

AXPLN3 1:47.05

Bohachek, Henry 16 Dorn, Noah 16

Kalsbeek, Justin 17 Roenneburg, Ryan 17

28.43 29.37 23.9125.34

ASPPS4 1:48.37

Guentherman, Zach 18 Kaukl, Austin 17

Ranzenberger, Gage 16 Rosario, Anthony 15

28.16 29.64 23.4927.08

BSUNPR-WI5 x1:56.62

Johll-Bayliss, Tyler 15 Reeder, Charlie J 14

Van Hoof, Rocco 17 Olson, Samuel 15

32.63 31.47 27.0225.50

ARTIDE6 J1:58.86

Orkfritz, Jake 15 Kandrykinski, Vadzim 15

Kleist, Connor 17 Kandrykinski, Sergey 15

32.36 34.18 25.0527.27

BXPLN7 x2:12.62

Johnson, Ian 15 Keith, Ben 17

Mahoney, Kyler 16 Francois, Peter 12

37.33 31.31 34.4329.55

BCUDAS8 J2:16.31

Schultze, Evan 15 Frost, Coleman 17

Balch, Jack 17 Olson, Gavin 14

33.11 34.82 37.5830.80

ASGD-TR--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Spurley, Reid 17 Baumberger, Zach 17

Baryenbruch, Trevor 16 Klaas, Jack 13

33.87 38.20 37.4531.91

 
#11  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Conference: 14.95 2002* Alexa Barsness

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUDAS  8Graettinger, Addie1 16.03

XPLN  8Beuthin, Frankie2 16.26

SUNPR-WI  7Quamme, Avani3 16.91

DELL-WI  8Beernink, Jenna4 16.99

SGD-TR  8Richards, Riley5 17.59

CUDAS  8Stanton, Grace6 17.65

RTIDE  7Spankowski, Ruby7 18.78

RTIDE  8Hoffmann, Ellie8 19.03

B - Final

XPLN  8Cree, Evelyn9 18.72

SGD-TR  7McCall, Brianna10 19.71

MOHO-WI  7Gagner, Piper11 19.88

SGD-TR  8Markuson, Piper12 20.15

XPLN  8March, Nellie13 20.43

DELL-WI  7Johnson, Noelle14 21.06

CUDAS  7Birckhead, Lena15 21.07

MOHO-WI  7Sickler, Violet16 22.33

 
#12  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Conference: 14.06 2016* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR  8Robinson, Max1 16.70

CUDAS  7Heimerdinger, Hayden2 18.09

DELL-WI  8Torkelson, Carson3 18.16

CUDAS  8Stanton, Noah4 18.27

SUNPR-WI  8Brandl, Kendall5 19.69

SGD-TR  7Ellefson, Blake6 20.34

SUNPR-WI  7Enders, Edward7 21.27

SGD-TR  8Kramer, Paul8 21.75

B - Final

XPLN  8Butteris, Cooper9 19.34

SPPS  7Dent, Brady10 20.20

XPLN  7Kraemer, Ryker11 21.01

CUDAS  8Garcia Hernandez, Sebastian12 22.52

XPLN  6March, Anders13 25.40

MOHO-WI  8John, Jackson14 27.12

MOHO-WI  7Proctor, Kai15 27.16

RTIDE  7Bresson, Micah--- DQ

False start

 
#13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Conference: 28.66 2012* Cassidy Carey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 10Nelson, Emma1 30.73

DELL-WI 10Schaefer, Cora2 31.41

DELL-WI 10Afanasyeu, Arianna3 31.73

RTIDE 10Mayer, Emma4 32.84

XPLN 10Schell, Rosie5 33.85

RTIDE 10Holiday, Molly6 34.71

MOHO-WI  9Karcz, Olivia7 34.83

XPLN 10Tinker, Olivia8 39.08

B - Final

SPPS  9Cook, Izzy9 35.49

SUNPR-WI  9Weiss, Jamieson10 36.82

MOHO-WI 10Becker, Haylie11 37.52

XPLN 10Tinker, Madi12 37.86

SUNPR-WI 10Muth, Tessa13 39.07

CUDAS 10Passage, Aubrey14 39.22

RTIDE  9Bresson, Kaci15 39.28

SUNPR-WI  9Emerick, SarahLynne D16 41.04

 
#14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Conference: 28.39 2017* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS  9Wuerger, Donovan1 30.10

DELL-WI 10Banchikov, Alex2 32.00

DELL-WI 10Beaton, Mason3 32.09

SPPS 10Welch, Basil4 32.94

SGD-TR  9Zaemisch Jr., JJ5 33.16

XPLN 10Wing, Cooper6 33.97

SUNPR-WI 10Brandl, Jonah7 34.61

XPLN 10Kahl-Shields, Matthew8 34.69

B - Final

XPLN 10Kliefoth, Andrew9 37.04

SUNPR-WI  9Pasquan, Cameron10 37.61

SUNPR-WI 10Lechner, Logan11 37.86

MOHO-WI 10Ballew, Jackson12 38.79

CUDAS 10Doescher, Kade13 41.23

MOHO-WI  9Aeschlimann, Logan14 41.38

SGD-TR  9Dischler, Simon15 42.59

RTIDE 10Kufner, Hunter16 45.78

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Conference: 25.96 2016* Tola Klabough

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Haack, Addison1 26.10

MOHO-WI 12Sickler, Poppy2 27.46

SUNPR-WI 11Ries, Hattie3 28.39

XPLN 11Roenneburg, Ellie4 28.72

CUDAS 12Schultze, Annabelle5 29.23

SUNPR-WI 11Brandl, Natalie6 29.33

SUNPR-WI 12Loess, Michaela7 30.31

SGD-TR 11Anliker, Ella8 30.71

B - Final

XPLN 12Casey, Makenzie9 30.51

SPPS 12Klein, Natalie10 30.97

SPPS 11Himebauch, Alyssa11 31.62

RTIDE 11Stuczynski, Gianna12 31.95

CUDAS 12Henning, Danika13 32.52

RTIDE 11Horn, Kennedy14 32.64

DELL-WI 12Simonson, Lily15 32.81

SGD-TR 11Alexander, Kailin16 33.05

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Conference: 24.73 2013* Desmon Sachtjen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELL-WI 11Radkiewicz, Cash1 27.79

XPLN 12Dorsey, Morgan2 28.28

XPLN 12Schell, Charles3 28.55

SUNPR-WI 12Elliott, Daniel4 29.48

SGD-TR 11Zaemisch, Danny5 30.53

DELL-WI 12Crothers, Will6 30.77

SUNPR-WI 12Shields, Keegan7 31.42

SPPS 11Gregg, Joshua8 32.86

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 12Bennett, Sterling9 32.40

XPLN 12Wing, Frank10 32.56

MOHO-WI 12Beglinger, Gavin11 34.10

SGD-TR 12Marck, Patrick12 34.16

RTIDE 12Borota, Rexton13 34.58

MOHO-WI 11Hanson, Owen14 34.79

DELL-WI 11Ropicky, Andrew15 35.57

CUDAS 11Burton, Max16 37.49
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2022 Conference Finals

Results - FINALS
 
#17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Conference: 24.53 2011* Shelby Rozeboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR 13Olson, Elisa1 26.59

SPPS 13Frey, Katie2 26.63

XPLN 13Jost, Rian3 26.74

SUNPR-WI 13Hastings, Mackenzie4 27.12

SUNPR-WI 13Harms, Adelynn5 27.61

SUNPR-WI 13Budde, Elena6 27.74

XPLN 14Dorn, Addie7 27.78

DELL-WI 14Paulsen, Riley8 28.19

B - Final

RTIDE 14Brown, Bella9 27.65

RTIDE 14Klongland, Kennedy10 28.55

XPLN 13Munguia-Browere, Lily11 29.15

SGD-TR 13Lagerman, Marley12 29.41

RTIDE 13Holiday, Maggie13 29.66

DELL-WI 13Weidner, Samantha14 30.24

MOHO-WI 14Paterson, Nina15 31.21

SPPS 13Gregg, Charlotte16 32.35

 
#18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Conference: 22.17 2013* Noah Larson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 14Mair, Liam1 23.87

XPLN 14Wenning, Oliver2 24.43

SUNPR-WI 14Acker, Owen3 24.92

CUDAS 14Henning, Damian4 25.25

CUDAS 14Lamont, Carston5 25.32

SPPS 13Goodman, Ethan6 25.62

CUDAS 14Roberson, Nick7 25.77

XPLN 14Keith, Samuel8 26.20

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 13Richard, Jett9 26.47

SPPS 14Kaukl, Adam10 26.64

SUNPR-WI 13Stolte, Vaughn N11 26.90

RTIDE 14Stuczynski, Simon12 27.68

RTIDE 14Balfanz, Jacob13 28.50

SGD-TR 13Spurley, Rhet14 28.73

SGD-TR 13Truschinski, Gus15 28.98

RTIDE 13Hess, Noah16 31.09

 
#19  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Conference: 23.78 2019* Grace Bennin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RTIDE 16Balfanz, Anna1 24.63

SUNPR-WI 18Rundahl, Paige2 24.64

MOHO-WI 18Klabough, Tola3 25.07

SUNPR-WI 18Laube, Brooke4 25.11

SUNPR-WI 16Sullivan, Maeve5 25.21

XPLN 15Ensenberger, Izzy6 26.04

XPLN 16Van Buren, Annika7 26.07

SPPS 18Pape, Ashley8 26.26

B - Final

MOHO-WI 16Bennin, Emmy9 25.78

SPPS 18Miller, Kassandra10 26.33

RTIDE 17Laux, Rachel11 26.50

XPLN 16Eisele, Ellie12 26.66

RTIDE 16Stout, Izzy13 26.94

SGD-TR 16DuCharme, Bobbi14 27.02

CUDAS 15Frost, Nola15 27.38

SPPS 17Vande Hey, Emily16 27.48

 
#20  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Conference: 20.73 2019* Shane Rozeboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUDAS 18Loy, Matthew1 21.54

MOHO-WI 18Best, Oscar2 21.63

SUNPR-WI 18Hammes, Jesse3 22.15

MOHO-WI 18Rozeboom, Nathan4 22.16

SUNPR-WI 18Sullivan, Campbell5 22.27

CUDAS 17King, Sam6 22.66

CUDAS 18Chao, Jordan7 22.93

XPLN 18Peterson, Erik8 23.03

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 16Svendsen, Zachary9 22.63

MOHO-WI 16Best, Angus10 23.27

XPLN 16Dorn, Noah11 23.38

XPLN 17Kalsbeek, Justin12 23.95

SPPS 16Ranzenberger, Gage13 24.48

SPPS 16Klein, Daniel14 24.64

DELL-WI 15Galloway, RJ15 25.08

RTIDE 15Orkfritz, Jake16 27.01

 
#21  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Conference: 17.84 2000* Abby Diehl

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI  7Quamme, Avani1 20.65

RTIDE  8Stuczynski, Lydia2 20.71

XPLN  7Danzinger, Emmalyn3 20.78

CUDAS  8Graettinger, Addie4 20.90

XPLN  8March, Nellie5 21.20

SPPS  8Wuerger, Stella6 22.25

MOHO-WI  7Gagner, Piper7 22.65

SUNPR-WI  8Gerber-Kaster, Josie J8 22.85

B - Final

XPLN  8Dawson, Samantha9 21.83

DELL-WI  7Lawton, Chloe10 22.31

SUNPR-WI  7Jaeger, Addison11 22.38

MOHO-WI  8Thompson, Abby12 22.63

SGD-TR  6Robinson, Margaret13 22.82

SGD-TR  7McCall, Brianna14 23.19

RTIDE  8Hoffmann, Ellie15 23.51

MOHO-WI  8Mester, Ava16 24.26

 
#22  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Conference: 16.95 2011* Aidan Lohr

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SGD-TR  8Robinson, Max1 19.76

SUNPR-WI  8Hastings, Reed2 21.33

CUDAS  8Stanton, Noah3 21.59

CUDAS  7Heimerdinger, Hayden4 21.82

SUNPR-WI  7McCartin, Colin5 22.00

DELL-WI  8Torkelson, Carson6 23.82

SGD-TR  8McCall, Charles7 25.31

DELL-WI  6Richardson, Parker8 26.47

B - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Brandl, Kendall9 23.75

SPPS  6Wuerger, Wilson10 26.03

SPPS  8Rodey, Ethan11 26.14

XPLN  6March, Anders12 26.53

XPLN  7Pitts, Massimo13 27.01

MOHO-WI  8Karcz, Jackson14 27.02

CUDAS  7Hartung, Brady15 27.51

XPLN  8Spahn, Oliver16 29.81

 
#23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Conference: 33.77 1999* Sara Kaminski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 10Thompson, Zoey1 35.05

DELL-WI 10Schaefer, Cora2 35.64

RTIDE  9Klink, Emmylou3 38.56

XPLN  9Danzinger, Addison4 38.89

RTIDE 10Mayer, Emma5 40.71

SPPS 10Gregg, Christine6 42.09

XPLN 10Brosamle, Brooklyn7 42.51

SPPS  9Soboleski, Chloe8 49.39

B - Final

DELL-WI 10Richardson, Brooke9 44.90

MOHO-WI 10Becker, Haylie10 45.38

SUNPR-WI 10Muth, Tessa11 47.03

DELL-WI 10Muscanero, Elaina12 47.33

CUDAS  9Statz, Lila13 47.69

SUNPR-WI  9Huggins, Elliott R14 48.55

CUDAS 10Passage, Aubrey15 50.52

XPLN 10Tinker, Olivia16 52.80

 
#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Conference: 32.69 2011* Desmon Sachtjen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 10Ballew, Jackson1 38.29

SPPS  9Mereau, Max2 38.45

DELL-WI 10Beaton, Mason3 38.97

DELL-WI  9Smith, Brian4 39.26

SPPS 10Welch, Basil5 40.68

SGD-TR 10Hanson, Keagan6 40.81

XPLN 10Wing, Cooper7 41.78
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Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back)

SGD-TR 10Ellefson, Trevor8 43.68

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Brandl, Jonah9 43.30

MOHO-WI  9Sickler, Tripp10 43.81

SUNPR-WI  9Pasquan, Cameron11 46.13

XPLN 10Dubis, Wesley12 46.96

SGD-TR  9Brunson, Logan13 47.45

SUNPR-WI  9Budde, Joseph14 48.65

SPPS 10Ederer, Sam15 51.95

DELL-WI  9Morse, Julian16 52.03

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Conference: 30.15 2013* Cassidy Carey

Conference: 30.15 2019* Lila Gunnink

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Haack, Addison1 30.99

MOHO-WI 12Sickler, Poppy2 32.15

SUNPR-WI 11Ries, Hattie3 33.84

SUNPR-WI 11Hastings, Breeley4 34.49

SUNPR-WI 11Rundahl, Claire5 34.65

SGD-TR 12Bowar, Lilly6 34.95

XPLN 11Beuthin, Rosina7 37.08

SGD-TR 12Alt, Layla8 37.69

B - Final

XPLN 12Clooten, Ruby9 37.52

SPPS 12Bare, Gracia10 38.02

SGD-TR 11Lagerman, Harper11 38.15

RTIDE 11Mayer, Ella12 38.54

CUDAS 11Birckhead, Alli13 38.73

DELL-WI 11Foth, Kyra14 38.93

DELL-WI 11Oeftger, Mya15 39.77

SPPS 11Soboleski, Madi16 40.15

 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Conference: 27.02 2013* Desmon Sachtjen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 11Cupelli, Freddie1 31.22

XPLN 12Dorsey, Morgan2 31.87

XPLN 12Dawson, Charlie3 35.21

SUNPR-WI 12Elliott, Daniel4 35.82

RTIDE 12Klongland, Colton5 37.95

SPPS 12Rinabarger, Reid6 38.07

SGD-TR 11Bateman, Evan7 39.06

SPPS 11Gregg, Joshua8 39.76

B - Final

RTIDE 12Borota, Rexton9 40.00

MOHO-WI 11Hanson, Owen10 42.01

DELL-WI 12Crothers, Will11 42.88

MOHO-WI 12Bell, Dawson12 45.19

SUNPR-WI 11Stolte, Griffin13 45.53

SPPS 11Paul, Michael--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

SGD-TR 12Moser, Dayne--- DQ

Did not finish on back

SUNPR-WI 11Johll-Bayliss, Caleb--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
#27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Conference: 28.13 2011* Shelby Rozeboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 13Ebert, Norah1 29.81

SUNPR-WI 13Hastings, Mackenzie2 30.19

SUNPR-WI 14Van De Wiel, Lily R3 31.15

RTIDE 13Peterson, Makennah4 31.60

SPPS 13Frey, Katie5 31.81

DELL-WI 14Paulsen, Riley6 31.94

SUNPR-WI 14Sullivan, Rory K7 32.34

XPLN 13Bonti, Sophia--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

B - Final

RTIDE 14Mayer, Evelyna9 33.21

DELL-WI 13Kuhiwczak, Megan10 34.13

XPLN 13Munguia-Browere, Lily11 34.54

SGD-TR 13Lagerman, Marley12 35.17

CUDAS 14Passage, Brie13 36.81

MOHO-WI 14Hanson, Sam14 37.13

RTIDE 13Weber, Kaya15 37.25

SGD-TR 13Klaas, Madeleine16 39.71

 
#28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Conference: 24.91 2015* Desom Sachtjen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 14Mair, Liam1 27.75

SUNPR-WI 14Acker, Owen2 28.22

CUDAS 14Lamont, Carston3 29.27

XPLN 14Keith, Samuel4 31.18

SUNPR-WI 13Richard, Jett5 31.22

CUDAS 14Roberson, Nick6 31.72

SPPS 14Kaukl, Adam7 32.40

SGD-TR 14Ridge, Jameson8 32.42

B - Final

XPLN 14Wenning, Oliver9 32.78

RTIDE 14Balfanz, Jacob10 33.38

SUNPR-WI 13Stolte, Vaughn N11 34.22

SGD-TR 13Saperstein, Eli12 35.39

SPPS 13Krueger, Gavin13 36.24

CUDAS 14Sutherland, Finn14 37.19

SPPS 14King, Jason15 40.54

RTIDE 14Ederer, Henry16 40.58

 
#29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Conference: 27.24 2015* Shelby Roseboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 16Mair, Lily1 27.29

RTIDE 16Balfanz, Anna2 27.48

SUNPR-WI 17Laube, Brielle*3 28.28

SUNPR-WI 16Hoffman, Joss J*3 28.28

SUNPR-WI 16Sullivan, Maeve5 29.02

XPLN 15Halanski, Ava6 29.09

RTIDE 16Sersland, Bailey7 29.30

MOHO-WI 15Newman, Ava8 29.41

B - Final

SPPS 18Miller, Kassandra9 30.01

SPPS 17Vande Hey, Emily10 30.84

SGD-TR 15Saperstein, Lily11 30.91

MOHO-WI 16Bennin, Emmy12 30.98

XPLN 16Laszewski, Lainie*13 31.40

DELL-WI 16McMahon, Mackenzie*13 31.40

SGD-TR 16Nachreiner, Megan15 32.71

RTIDE 16Brown, Bianca--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
#30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Conference: 23.50 2017* Desmon Sachtjen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Best, Oscar1 24.17

SUNPR-WI 18Sullivan, Campbell2 25.04

SUNPR-WI 18Hammes, Jesse3 25.15

SUNPR-WI 15Zander, Coby C4 26.31

RTIDE 16Reuter, Ryan5 26.80

MOHO-WI 16Best, Angus6 27.26

SPPS 18Guentherman, Zach7 27.98

XPLN 16Vitense, Cowan8 28.04

B - Final

SPPS 17Kaukl, Austin9 27.84

XPLN 16Bohachek, Henry10 28.48

XPLN 17Kalsbeek, Justin11 30.29

DELL-WI 15Galloway, RJ12 31.09

RTIDE 15Orkfritz, Jake13 32.34

CUDAS 16Breiwa, George14 32.47

SGD-TR 17Spurley, Reid15 33.20

SGD-TR 17Baumberger, Zach16 33.45

 
#31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Conference: 1:09.23 2011* Hannah Aegerter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 10Nelson, Emma1 1:17.31

34.63 42.68

MOHO-WI 10Thompson, Zoey2 1:19.16

37.76 41.40

DELL-WI 10Afanasyeu, Arianna3 1:20.95

38.13 42.82

RTIDE  9Spankowski, Scarlett4 1:21.97

39.76 42.21

SUNPR-WI 10Jaeger, Avery5 1:22.68

37.05 45.63

RTIDE 10Porter, Hadley6 1:25.79

38.56 47.23
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Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

MOHO-WI  9Karcz, Olivia7 1:26.96

39.53 47.43

DELL-WI  9Oeftger, Minka8 1:27.03

B - Final

SPPS 10Gregg, Christine9 1:30.61

45.46 45.15

SUNPR-WI 10Kempfer, Ilah10 1:34.02

47.98 46.04

CUDAS  9Tigert, Raegan11 1:35.29

DELL-WI 10Richardson, Brooke12 1:36.98

46.08 50.90

SUNPR-WI  9Weiss, Jamieson13 1:42.13

45.49 56.64

SPPS 10Smith, Gracie14 1:48.97

51.16 57.81

XPLN 10Tinker, Madi15 1:51.99

49.90 1:02.09

XPLN  9Bartlett, Kirsten--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

54.02 58.63

 
#32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Conference: 1:07.00 2018* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS  9Wuerger, Donovan1 1:20.84

36.71 44.13

SUNPR-WI 10Richard, Jax2 1:21.87

38.97 42.90

DELL-WI  9Smith, Brian3 1:28.37

41.13 47.24

SPPS  9Mereau, Max4 1:28.66

40.93 47.73

SGD-TR 10Hanson, Keagan5 1:30.93

42.47 48.46

XPLN  9Bonti, Caius6 1:34.40

XPLN  9Hunn, Jaxson7 1:39.85

MOHO-WI  9Sickler, Tripp8 1:44.69

47.10 57.59

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Lechner, Lucas9 1:37.84

46.87 50.97

SUNPR-WI  9Budde, Joseph10 1:44.69

49.86 54.83

XPLN  9Reardon, Leo11 1:47.38

49.41 57.97

CUDAS 10Doescher, Kade12 1:47.78

53.06 54.72

SGD-TR  9Marck, Gabriel13 1:47.84

50.31 57.53

MOHO-WI  9Aeschlimann, Logan14 1:56.54

55.54 1:01.00

SGD-TR  9Farland, Raeshon15 2:07.88

 
#33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Conference: 1:05.19 2013* Hannah Aegerter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELL-WI 12Kuhiwczak, Melissa1 1:06.74

30.88 35.86

SUNPR-WI 11Rundahl, Claire2 1:11.91

34.51 37.40

MOHO-WI 11Peterson, Lucy3 1:11.97

33.37 38.60

XPLN 11Roenneburg, Ellie4 1:12.47

33.32 39.15

DELL-WI 12Gavinski, Vivian5 1:16.01

34.05 41.96

SUNPR-WI 12Meyer, Madeline6 1:17.89

35.28 42.61

SUNPR-WI 11Hague, Stella7 1:17.95

35.70 42.25

CUDAS 12Schultze, Annabelle8 1:18.00

35.99 42.01

B - Final

XPLN 12Casey, Makenzie9 1:20.56

37.95 42.61

SGD-TR 11Anliker, Ella10 1:20.77

38.32 42.45

XPLN 12Fredrickson, Leona11 1:21.07

38.67 42.40

RTIDE 12Krueger, Torah12 1:22.72

38.24 44.48

CUDAS 12Henning, Danika13 1:24.95

40.74 44.21

SPPS 11Herbrand, Allison14 1:25.60

39.23 46.37

SGD-TR 11Miller, Lillian15 1:26.16

40.12 46.04

DELL-WI 12Simonson, Lily16 1:26.51

40.81 45.70

 
#34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Conference: 1:03.17 2011* Noah Larson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Zanton, Henry1 1:06.52

31.89 34.63

XPLN 11Cupelli, Freddie2 1:12.13

32.85 39.28

SUNPR-WI 12Hessling, Holden3 1:15.92

36.46 39.46

XPLN 12Schell, Charles4 1:17.38

35.78 41.60

RTIDE 11Spankowski, Jackson5 1:17.67

35.54 42.13

SGD-TR 11Zaemisch, Danny6 1:18.12

36.17 41.95

RTIDE 12Klongland, Colton7 1:21.24

37.07 44.17

SPPS 12Welch, Cy8 1:21.95

38.87 43.08

B - Final

SGD-TR 12Kane, Dylan9 1:23.35

40.75 42.60

SUNPR-WI 11Johll-Bayliss, Caleb10 1:29.21

40.89 48.32

SUNPR-WI 12Shields, Keegan11 1:30.44

DELL-WI 11Hoch, Grahm12 1:42.28

48.88 53.40

MOHO-WI 12Bell, Dawson13 1:42.97

48.79 54.18

SPPS 12Birkett, Brayden14 1:46.75

54.21 52.54

SGD-TR 12Moser, Dayne--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

42.06 55.15

 
#35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Conference: 57.85 2015* Grace Bennin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 14Camp, Samantha1 1:04.75

29.69 35.06

RTIDE 14Brown, Bella2 1:08.37

31.51 36.86

XPLN 14Dorn, Addie3 1:08.38

30.77 37.61

XPLN 13Ebert, Norah4 1:08.41

30.70 37.71

SGD-TR 13Olson, Elisa5 1:08.45

SUNPR-WI 13Harms, Adelynn6 1:11.24

32.02 39.22

XPLN 13Bonti, Sophia7 1:11.50

34.55 36.95

SUNPR-WI 13Zamane, Nadine8 1:11.68

31.59 40.09

B - Final

RTIDE 13Peterson, Makennah9 1:11.73

32.42 39.31

CUDAS 14Sutherland, Izzy10 1:12.57

32.21 40.36

RTIDE 14Klongland, Kennedy11 1:13.70

32.59 41.11

DELL-WI 13Weidner, Samantha12 1:14.91

MOHO-WI 13Soltis, Amelia13 1:20.37

37.08 43.29

SPPS 13Gregg, Charlotte14 1:20.47

38.25 42.22

CUDAS 14Passage, Brie15 1:21.51

39.53 41.98

MOHO-WI 14Paterson, Nina16 1:23.32

38.26 45.06
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2022 Tri-County Conference Swim Meet - 7/30/2022 to 7/31/2022

2022 Conference Finals

Results - FINALS
 
#36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Conference: 56.02 2018* Oscar Best

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 14Van Buren, Caden1 57.37

26.35 31.02

SUNPR-WI 14Spredemann, Cameron2 1:00.54

28.09 32.45

CUDAS 14Henning, Damian3 1:03.55

29.76 33.79

SGD-TR 14Nachreiner, Sumner4 1:08.20

31.28 36.92

SUNPR-WI 13Johll-Bayliss, Camden5 1:09.92

32.11 37.81

XPLN 13Vitense, Cahner6 1:11.03

33.29 37.74

SPPS 14Klein, Jacob7 1:11.84

34.55 37.29

XPLN 13Hunn, Parker8 1:12.24

33.78 38.46

B - Final

RTIDE 14Stuczynski, Simon9 1:11.12

31.77 39.35

SGD-TR 13Truschinski, Gus10 1:15.71

35.21 40.50

RTIDE 13Stelzer, Isaac11 1:21.33

36.74 44.59

DELL-WI 13Schmitz, Blake12 1:23.24

38.23 45.01

SPPS 13Fuller, Max13 1:25.30

38.65 46.65

CUDAS 14Olson, Gavin14 1:43.68

50.38 53.30

DELL-WI 13Muscanero, Paxton15 1:53.22

55.27 57.95

CUDAS 13McGoey, Jackson--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

56.14 1:00.08

 
#37  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Conference: 57.56 2019* Grace Bennin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RTIDE 18Gneiser, Natalie1 1:00.36

27.64 32.72

XPLN 16Mair, Lily2 1:01.74

27.18 34.56

SUNPR-WI 18Rundahl, Paige3 1:02.53

27.82 34.71

SUNPR-WI 18Laube, Brooke4 1:02.62

29.64 32.98

SPPS 17Talmage, Riley5 1:04.43

29.84 34.59

XPLN 18Haack, Serena6 1:05.11

29.90 35.21

RTIDE 16Sersland, Bailey7 1:05.35

29.26 36.09

RTIDE 17Laux, Rachel8 1:05.95

30.43 35.52

B - Final

MOHO-WI 15Newman, Ava9 1:04.38

29.93 34.45

SUNPR-WI 17Reeder, Elizabeth R10 1:05.59

30.28 35.31

SPPS 18Pape, Ashley11 1:07.08

30.71 36.37

MOHO-WI 18Moore, Izzy12 1:07.73

32.11 35.62

XPLN 15Ensenberger, Izzy13 1:08.05

30.74 37.31

SPPS 15Flanagan, Ava14 1:08.10

31.07 37.03

CUDAS 15Frost, Nola15 1:10.10

32.25 37.85

SGD-TR 15Saperstein, Lily16 1:10.15

31.20 38.95

 
#38  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Conference: 50.90 2019* Shane Rozeboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 18Halbach, Nathan V1 53.20

24.42 28.78

MOHO-WI 18Rozeboom, Nathan2 53.52

25.52 28.00

CUDAS 17King, Sam3 56.44

26.32 30.12

XPLN 16Vitense, Cowan4 58.01

27.08 30.93

SUNPR-WI 15Zander, Coby C5 58.40

25.84 32.56

XPLN 16Bohachek, Henry6 1:00.79

27.69 33.10

SUNPR-WI 18Stolte, Harper Nicholas7 1:01.65

28.23 33.42

CUDAS 18Leece, Evan8 1:02.10

27.66 34.44

B - Final

SPPS 18Guentherman, Zach9 1:03.23

27.60 35.63

SPPS 16Klein, Daniel10 1:04.69

29.97 34.72

XPLN 16Mahoney, Kyler11 1:05.44

29.34 36.10

DELL-WI 15Galloway, RJ12 1:06.74

29.86 36.88

RTIDE 15Kandrykinski, Sergey13 1:06.76

30.88 35.88

RTIDE 15Kandrykinski, Vadzim14 1:10.89

34.06 36.83

CUDAS 17Balch, Jack15 1:13.33

33.14 40.19

SGD-TR 16Baryenbruch, Trevor16 1:13.50

36.28 37.22

 
#39  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Conference: 20.02 1995* Marlie Keeling

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELL-WI  8Beernink, Jenna1 21.64

RTIDE  8Klongland, Reagan2 22.06

XPLN  7Danzinger, Emmalyn3 23.51

RTIDE  8Stuczynski, Lydia4 24.03

CUDAS  7Birckhead, Lena5 25.69

MOHO-WI  8Mester, Ava6 25.89

DELL-WI  8Hoch, Nora7 27.71

XPLN  8Gorman, Lillian8 28.06

B - Final

DELL-WI  8Summers, Emalyn9 26.62

MOHO-WI  7Gagner, Piper10 26.77

MOHO-WI  8Runk, Atley11 27.69

SPPS  8Strutz, Kenzie12 28.20

SGD-TR  8Van Hallgren, Hildy13 29.00

SGD-TR  7Hunter, Finnlee14 29.97

XPLN  7Zanton, Maggie15 30.28

RTIDE  7Trulock, Landry--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#40  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Conference: 18.78 2013* Sam King

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUDAS  8Doescher, Klay1 20.69

CUDAS  7Heimerdinger, Hayden2 24.21

SUNPR-WI  8Hastings, Reed3 24.76

RTIDE  8Horn, Grayson4 26.28

SGD-TR  8Hanson, Easton5 26.37

DELL-WI  6Beernink, Bryant6 28.65

SGD-TR  8Thering, Marshall7 31.25

SGD-TR  8Kramer, Paul--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

B - Final

DELL-WI  6Richardson, Parker9 28.71

SUNPR-WI  7Kempfer, Ivan10 30.01

SPPS  8Rodey, Ethan11 30.28

XPLN  8Fredrickson, Eli12 33.08

CUDAS  6Doescher, Deklan13 33.19

XPLN  8Butteris, Cooper--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

XPLN  8Spahn, Oliver--- DQ

Scissors kick
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2022 Conference Finals

Results - FINALS
 
#41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 36.53 2012* Makenna Licking

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELL-WI 10Afanasyeu, Arianna1 42.35

RTIDE  9Spankowski, Scarlett2 42.49

XPLN  9Danzinger, Addison3 43.48

DELL-WI  9Oeftger, Minka4 44.47

SPPS 10Gregg, Christine5 45.10

RTIDE  9Klink, Emmylou6 47.17

MOHO-WI 10Beglinger, Ava7 47.61

XPLN 10Schell, Rosie8 47.72

B - Final

SGD-TR 10Maxwell, Kinley9 47.50

SUNPR-WI 10Kempfer, Ilah10 47.87

SPPS  9Paul, Ella11 50.15

SPPS 10Leaf, Anna12 50.99

CUDAS  9Tigert, Raegan13 51.41

CUDAS 10Passage, Aubrey14 52.44

RTIDE 10Bender, Chloe15 52.57

SUNPR-WI 10Vande Hei, Bella--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

 
#42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 34.51 2018* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI  8Quinton, Callen1 48.16

XPLN  9Hunn, Jaxson2 48.23

SUNPR-WI  9Budde, Joseph3 49.05

SPPS 10Gregg, Jeremiah4 49.36

SPPS 10Birkett, Cameron5 49.73

XPLN  9Bonti, Caius6 51.09

XPLN  9Zanton, Luke7 51.41

SGD-TR 10Hanson, Keagan--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

B - Final

CUDAS 10Doescher, Kade9 51.87

SUNPR-WI 10Lechner, Logan10 52.58

SPPS 10Schroeder, Micah11 52.81

SGD-TR  9Farland, Raeshon12 55.92

DELL-WI  9Doro, Keegan13 56.12

DELL-WI  9Dietsch, Leo14 1:05.71

DELL-WI 10Hoch, Beckett15 1:06.72

MOHO-WI 10Perkins, Paavo--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 33.01 2018* Abby N Snook

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELL-WI 12Kuhiwczak, Melissa1 35.41

SUNPR-WI 11Rundahl, Claire2 35.67

DELL-WI 12Gavinski, Vivian3 37.78

XPLN 12Clooten, Madison4 39.08

SUNPR-WI 11Quinton, Norah5 39.61

SUNPR-WI 12Olson, Alexa6 39.80

CUDAS 12Henning, Danika7 40.26

XPLN 12Clooten, Ruby8 40.34

B - Final

CUDAS 12Sutherland, Lorelai9 41.51

RTIDE 11Stuczynski, Gianna10 41.63

RTIDE 11Horn, Kennedy11 42.98

SGD-TR 11Miller, Lillian12 43.84

DELL-WI 11Oeftger, Mya13 44.05

MOHO-WI 12Mester, Lauren14 44.65

SPPS 11Herbrand, Allison15 45.91

CUDAS 11Dotson, Mya16 46.37

 
#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 32.16 2011* Noah Larson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Zanton, Henry1 32.53

XPLN 12Kokott, Jonah2 38.20

SPPS 11Gregg, Joshua3 39.57

SGD-TR 12Kane, Dylan4 39.91

RTIDE 12Borota, Rexton5 40.04

SUNPR-WI 12Hessling, Holden6 41.32

XPLN 12Wing, Frank7 41.49

SPPS 12Rinabarger, Reid--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 11Johll-Bayliss, Caleb9 44.22

SGD-TR 12Marck, Patrick10 44.33

SUNPR-WI 12Colwin, Elliott11 45.39

DELL-WI 11Hoch, Grahm12 49.59

SGD-TR 11Bateman, Evan13 50.76

MOHO-WI 11Mulhern, Aidan14 53.18

MOHO-WI 12Bell, Dawson15 53.95

DELL-WI 12Barabash, Vladimir16 1:07.98

 
#45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 29.58 2015* Grace Bennin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 13Jost, Rian1 33.50

RTIDE 14Brown, Bella2 33.96

SUNPR-WI 14Camp, Samantha3 34.27

DELL-WI 13Weidner, Samantha4 36.08

XPLN 13Bonti, Sophia5 36.44

RTIDE 14Klongland, Kennedy6 36.80

SUNPR-WI 13Zamane, Nadine7 36.95

SUNPR-WI 14Van De Wiel, Lily R8 37.20

B - Final

SPPS 13Gregg, Charlotte9 37.30

CUDAS 14Sutherland, Izzy10 38.28

MOHO-WI 13Evans, Madeline11 39.69

XPLN 14Taylor, Lydia12 39.70

SGD-TR 13Hanson, Arya13 40.33

DELL-WI 13Kuhiwczak, Megan14 40.53

MOHO-WI 13Craven, Nalia15 41.82

RTIDE 13Pullen, Yana16 41.88

 
#46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 28.77 2017* Aidan Lohr

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 14Van Buren, Caden1 29.03

CUDAS 14Henning, Damian2 29.29

SGD-TR 14Nachreiner, Sumner*3 32.05

SUNPR-WI 14Spredemann, Cameron*3 32.05

SUNPR-WI 13Johll-Bayliss, Camden5 33.48

SPPS 13Gregg, Caleb6 34.50

XPLN 13Vitense, Cahner7 34.63

SGD-TR 13Saperstein, Eli8 35.50

B - Final

SPPS 14Klein, Jacob9 35.95

RTIDE 14Balfanz, Jacob10 37.75

RTIDE 13Stelzer, Isaac11 39.34

XPLN 13Myers, Evan12 39.40

RTIDE 13Robson Leach, Heath13 39.63

DELL-WI 13Dietsch, Jonah14 46.97

CUDAS 14Sutherland, Finn15 47.65

CUDAS 13McGoey, Jackson16 55.15

 
#47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 29.16 2019* Grace Bennin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RTIDE 18Gneiser, Natalie1 31.18

SUNPR-WI 18Laube, Brooke2 32.24

XPLN 16Van Buren, Annika3 32.49

SUNPR-WI 17Reeder, Elizabeth R4 32.85

SPPS 17Talmage, Riley5 32.99

RTIDE 16Brown, Bianca6 33.36

RTIDE 16Stout, Izzy7 33.62

XPLN 18Haack, Serena8 33.70

B - Final

MOHO-WI 18Moore, Izzy9 33.53

XPLN 16Eisele, Ellie10 35.73

CUDAS 15Frost, Nola11 35.83

DELL-WI 16McMahon, Mackenzie12 36.37

SUNPR-WI 17Cunningham, Logan C13 36.60

SPPS 15Flanagan, Ava14 36.61

MOHO-WI 15McMahan, Piper15 38.25

SPPS 15Himebauch, Kate16 38.63

 
#48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Conference: 26.12 2022* Nathan Rozeboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Rozeboom, Nathan1 26.12*

SUNPR-WI 18Halbach, Nathan V2 26.90

CUDAS 17King, Sam3 28.17

SUNPR-WI 16Svendsen, Zachary4 28.23

XPLN 16Dorn, Noah5 29.18
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2022 Conference Finals

Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast)

CUDAS 18Chao, Jordan6 29.46

RTIDE 16Reuter, Ryan7 30.20

SPPS 17Kaukl, Austin8 30.40

B - Final

SPPS 16Klein, Daniel9 30.67

XPLN 16Bohachek, Henry10 31.03

SUNPR-WI 18Stolte, Harper Nicholas11 31.96

XPLN 17Keith, Ben12 32.17

SPPS 16Ranzenberger, Gage13 33.20

CUDAS 17Frost, Coleman14 34.67

RTIDE 15Kandrykinski, Vadzim15 35.03

SGD-TR 17Baumberger, Zach16 37.67

 
#49  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Conference: 30.84 2010* Makenna Licking

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN  8Beuthin, Frankie1 36.24

CUDAS  8Graettinger, Addie2 36.64

DELL-WI  8Beernink, Jenna3 38.14

RTIDE  8Klongland, Reagan4 38.55

CUDAS  8Stanton, Grace5 39.56

RTIDE  7Spankowski, Ruby6 41.25

SPPS  8Wuerger, Stella7 42.67

MOHO-WI  8Thompson, Abby8 43.11

B - Final

RTIDE  8Stuczynski, Lydia9 42.85

XPLN  8Cree, Evelyn10 43.29

XPLN  8March, Nellie11 45.62

SGD-TR  7McCall, Brianna12 45.97

SUNPR-WI  7Jaeger, Addison13 46.15

MOHO-WI  8Runk, Atley14 46.95

SGD-TR  6Robinson, Margaret15 47.64

DELL-WI  7Johnson, Noelle16 48.49

 
#50  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Conference: 31.25 2016* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUDAS  8Doescher, Klay1 35.97

SGD-TR  8Robinson, Max2 37.23

SUNPR-WI  8Hastings, Reed3 40.78

CUDAS  8Stanton, Noah4 40.96

DELL-WI  8Torkelson, Carson5 41.41

SGD-TR  8McCall, Charles6 42.47

RTIDE  8Horn, Grayson7 43.18

XPLN  8Butteris, Cooper8 44.86

B - Final

SGD-TR  7Ellefson, Blake9 46.24

SUNPR-WI  7McCartin, Colin10 46.85

XPLN  7Pitts, Massimo11 46.91

SPPS  7Dent, Brady12 47.27

CUDAS  7Hartung, Brady13 51.23

XPLN  8Fredrickson, Eli14 51.41

MOHO-WI  8Karcz, Jackson15 51.60

RTIDE  7Bresson, Micah16 58.79

 
#51  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Conference: 1:00.77 2011* Hannah Aegerter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 10Nelson, Emma1 1:08.80

32.38 36.42

DELL-WI 10Schaefer, Cora2 1:11.20

33.99 37.21

XPLN  9Danzinger, Addison3 1:12.88

34.51 38.37

SUNPR-WI 10Jaeger, Avery4 1:13.04

35.48 37.56

RTIDE  9Spankowski, Scarlett5 1:13.69

35.52 38.17

RTIDE 10Porter, Hadley6 1:15.01

35.46 39.55

RTIDE 10Holiday, Molly7 1:18.75

35.68 43.07

XPLN 10Brosamle, Brooklyn8 1:20.32

37.69 42.63

B - Final

XPLN 10Schell, Rosie9 1:21.57

39.17 42.40

SPPS  9Cook, Izzy10 1:22.63

38.27 44.36

DELL-WI 10Carter, Josie11 1:24.18

39.59 44.59

MOHO-WI 10Becker, Haylie12 1:25.74

39.95 45.79

DELL-WI 10Richardson, Brooke13 1:25.80

41.22 44.58

SUNPR-WI 10Kempfer, Ilah14 1:27.98

42.00 45.98

MOHO-WI 10Beglinger, Ava15 1:28.75

41.29 47.46

SUNPR-WI 10Kurutz, Kylie16 1:33.69

43.37 50.32

 
#52  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Conference: 1:03.98 2017* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPPS  9Wuerger, Donovan1 1:10.49

32.99 37.50

SGD-TR  9Zaemisch Jr., JJ2 1:13.30

34.21 39.09

DELL-WI 10Banchikov, Alex3 1:14.72

35.81 38.91

DELL-WI 10Beaton, Mason4 1:14.87

34.82 40.05

SUNPR-WI 10Richard, Jax5 1:16.19

35.42 40.77

SPPS 10Welch, Basil6 1:16.47

36.82 39.65

XPLN 10Wing, Cooper7 1:18.42

36.81 41.61

XPLN 10Kahl-Shields, Matthew8 1:22.07

40.31 41.76

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Brandl, Jonah9 1:23.00

39.64 43.36

SUNPR-WI 10Lechner, Lucas10 1:23.52

40.03 43.49

SGD-TR  9Dischler, Simon11 1:27.29

41.64 45.65

SGD-TR  9Marck, Gabriel12 1:27.64

XPLN 10Dubis, Wesley13 1:27.91

42.09 45.82

SPPS 10Birkett, Cameron14 1:32.31

44.13 48.18

MOHO-WI  9Aeschlimann, Logan15 1:42.30

46.05 56.25

RTIDE 10Pullen, Zakhar16 1:43.86

48.60 55.26

 
#53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Conference: 56.49 2013* Hannah Aegerter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 12Sickler, Poppy1 59.79

28.97 30.82

XPLN 11Roenneburg, Ellie2 1:02.82

30.91 31.91

MOHO-WI 11Peterson, Lucy3 1:03.17

30.71 32.46

SUNPR-WI 11Ries, Hattie4 1:04.39

30.69 33.70

SUNPR-WI 12Loess, Michaela5 1:06.54

31.57 34.97

SGD-TR 12Bowar, Lilly6 1:07.78

33.93 33.85

SGD-TR 11Anliker, Ella7 1:08.74

33.26 35.48

XPLN 12Fredrickson, Leona8 1:09.08

33.14 35.94

B - Final

SPPS 12Klein, Natalie9 1:08.61

32.39 36.22

SUNPR-WI 11Hague, Stella10 1:08.87

33.34 35.53

XPLN 11Beuthin, Rosina11 1:10.52

33.98 36.54

RTIDE 11Stuczynski, Gianna12 1:11.34

34.27 37.07

RTIDE 12Krueger, Torah13 1:12.03

34.86 37.17

RTIDE 11Horn, Kennedy14 1:12.44

34.02 38.42

SGD-TR 11Lagerman, Harper15 1:12.51

34.91 37.60



Sauk Prairie High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:20 AM  8/1/2022  Page 11

2022 Tri-County Conference Swim Meet - 7/30/2022 to 7/31/2022

2022 Conference Finals

Results - FINALS
B - Final ...   (#53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

SPPS 11Himebauch, Alyssa16 1:14.03

34.70 39.33

 
#54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Conference: 54.48 2013* Desmon Sachtjen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Dorsey, Morgan1 59.58

29.00 30.58

DELL-WI 11Radkiewicz, Cash2 1:00.87

29.71 31.16

RTIDE 11Spankowski, Jackson3 1:03.91

30.89 33.02

SUNPR-WI 12Hessling, Holden4 1:05.23

31.44 33.79

XPLN 12Schell, Charles5 1:05.77

31.89 33.88

SGD-TR 11Zaemisch, Danny6 1:07.04

32.07 34.97

XPLN 12Dawson, Charlie7 1:07.11

32.30 34.81

SPPS 12Welch, Cy8 1:08.98

33.12 35.86

B - Final

DELL-WI 12Crothers, Will9 1:09.13

33.75 35.38

SPPS 12Rinabarger, Reid10 1:09.91

33.48 36.43

SUNPR-WI 12Bennett, Sterling11 1:13.46

35.47 37.99

SGD-TR 12Marck, Patrick12 1:15.92

36.86 39.06

SUNPR-WI 11Clark, Liam13 1:16.80

35.61 41.19

MOHO-WI 12Beglinger, Gavin14 1:19.03

36.99 42.04

DELL-WI 11Ropicky, Andrew15 1:19.87

37.74 42.13

MOHO-WI 11Hanson, Owen16 1:21.08

39.08 42.00

 
#55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Conference: 1:55.77 2015* Hannah Aegerter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 13Hastings, Mackenzie1 2:06.43

29.68 32.62 32.4631.67

SGD-TR 13Olson, Elisa2 2:07.36

29.05 32.24 32.4733.60

XPLN 14Dorn, Addie3 2:09.59

30.06 33.05 33.2733.21

XPLN 13Ebert, Norah4 2:11.20

30.52 33.25 33.7133.72

SUNPR-WI 13Budde, Elena5 2:13.30

31.05 34.46 33.5034.29

SUNPR-WI 14Van De Wiel, Lily R6 2:14.66

30.55 33.69 36.0434.38

SPPS 13Frey, Katie7 2:17.66

30.42 34.95 35.2537.04

XPLN 13Dawson, Quinn8 2:19.16

30.52 36.31 35.5836.75

B - Final

RTIDE 14Mayer, Evelyna9 2:18.77

30.94 35.45 35.8036.58

MOHO-WI 13Evans, Madeline10 2:23.89

32.95 36.38 37.2237.34

DELL-WI 13Kuhiwczak, Megan11 2:25.49

32.89 37.32 36.2938.99

SGD-TR 13Lagerman, Marley12 2:26.30

32.11 37.23 37.5939.37

RTIDE 13Holiday, Maggie13 2:31.42

33.32 38.20 38.9940.91

MOHO-WI 14Hanson, Sam14 2:32.72

34.05 39.36 38.2641.05

MOHO-WI 13Soltis, Amelia15 2:40.60

35.36 40.75 41.5842.91

RTIDE 13Wegner, Rachel16 2:50.84

37.30 42.89 45.2245.43

 
#56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Conference: 1:50.19 2013* Noah Larson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 14Acker, Owen1 1:57.62

26.85 30.33 29.4830.96

XPLN 14Mair, Liam2 2:00.70

27.84 31.02 29.8531.99

CUDAS 14Roberson, Nick3 2:08.77

28.40 32.87 33.3734.13

SPPS 13Goodman, Ethan4 2:09.79

28.54 32.14 33.8335.28

SUNPR-WI 13Johll-Bayliss, Camden5 2:15.09

30.97 33.95 34.5535.62

SPPS 13Gregg, Caleb6 2:15.37

30.17 35.59 33.5636.05

XPLN 13Hunn, Parker7 2:17.27

32.33 35.68 33.4435.82

XPLN 14Schaefer, Karl8 2:18.38

30.74 35.27 35.6736.70

B - Final

SGD-TR 13Spurley, Rhet9 2:22.40

31.55 35.80 36.2538.80

SGD-TR 14Ridge, Jameson10 2:25.23

31.30 36.19 38.4339.31

RTIDE 13Hess, Noah11 2:38.56

35.85 40.26 39.0443.41

DELL-WI 13Schmitz, Blake12 2:41.31

36.85 42.00 39.5742.89

DELL-WI 13Dietsch, Jonah13 2:48.24

36.62 42.44 43.3545.83

RTIDE 14Ederer, Henry14 2:50.11

37.41 43.37 41.8047.53

CUDAS 14Burton, Joseph15 2:59.66

37.63 43.40 50.4948.14

RTIDE 13Smith, Chapman16 3:03.65

37.13 47.81 49.0949.62

 
#57  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Conference: 1:52.75 2012* Amanda Walker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RTIDE 18Gneiser, Natalie1 1:58.39

27.64 30.51 30.2729.97

SUNPR-WI 17Laube, Brielle2 1:59.90

27.46 29.99 31.5430.91

SUNPR-WI 18Rundahl, Paige3 2:00.22

27.55 30.30 31.5330.84

XPLN 16Mair, Lily4 2:00.31

27.46 30.11 31.5531.19

SUNPR-WI 16Hoffman, Joss J5 2:00.59

27.71 30.33 31.1331.42

MOHO-WI 15Newman, Ava6 2:00.82

28.30 30.65 30.5631.31

XPLN 15Halanski, Ava7 2:02.98

27.40 30.96 33.0031.62

SPPS 17Talmage, Riley8 2:05.40

28.83 31.31 33.1432.12

B - Final

MOHO-WI 18Klabough, Tola9 2:02.51

27.74 29.68 33.4431.65

RTIDE 16Sersland, Bailey10 2:06.30

29.02 31.79 32.8132.68

RTIDE 16Stout, Izzy*11 2:08.12

29.50 32.17 33.3033.15

XPLN 16Eisele, Ellie*11 2:08.12

31.05 33.04 31.7532.28

SPPS 17Vande Hey, Emily13 2:11.10

31.19 33.27 33.4133.23

SGD-TR 16Nachreiner, Megan14 2:12.40

30.37 33.09 34.1234.82

SGD-TR 18Langrehr, Kris15 2:16.65

30.41 33.63 36.2236.39

SPPS 15Flanagan, Ava16 2:18.54

30.81 34.93 36.8435.96

 
#58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Conference: 1:43.35 2007* Luke Lengfeld

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUDAS 18Loy, Matthew1 1:45.04

24.30 26.65 27.3226.77

SUNPR-WI 18Hammes, Jesse2 1:47.63

24.31 27.37 28.4227.53

XPLN 16Dorn, Noah3 1:50.20

25.44 27.04 29.4728.25

XPLN 18Peterson, Erik4 1:55.81

26.75 28.97 30.4229.67
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Results - FINALS
A - Final ...   (#58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free)

CUDAS 18Leece, Evan5 1:56.42

25.88 28.33 31.8230.39

SUNPR-WI 18Stolte, Harper Nicholas6 1:58.40

26.49 29.95 30.7331.23

XPLN 17Roenneburg, Ryan7 2:00.18

26.68 30.02 32.2431.24

RTIDE 17Kleist, Connor8 2:02.68

26.89 30.65 33.1232.02

B - Final

SPPS 15Rosario, Anthony9 2:01.79

27.13 30.53 31.0233.11

SUNPR-WI 17Van Hoof, Rocco10 2:02.50

27.26 31.70 30.4233.12

RTIDE 15Kandrykinski, Sergey11 2:06.00

27.48 30.25 34.4933.78

CUDAS 15Schultze, Evan12 2:11.83

28.73 32.42 34.8835.80

SGD-TR 17Spurley, Reid13 2:21.40

30.19 34.25 38.5838.38

 
#59  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Conference: 15.82 2000* Lauren Heilman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN  8Beuthin, Frankie1 18.56

XPLN  7Danzinger, Emmalyn2 19.57

RTIDE  7Spankowski, Ruby3 20.33

CUDAS  8Stanton, Grace4 20.53

RTIDE  8Klongland, Reagan5 20.61

SUNPR-WI  7Quamme, Avani6 20.77

SPPS  8Wuerger, Stella7 20.83

SGD-TR  8Richards, Riley8 21.49

B - Final

XPLN  8Dawson, Samantha9 22.41

MOHO-WI  8Thompson, Abby10 22.90

SGD-TR  8Van Hallgren, Hildy11 24.28

SGD-TR  8Markuson, Piper12 24.90

SPPS  8Strutz, Kenzie13 25.13

MOHO-WI  8Mester, Ava14 25.27

SUNPR-WI  7Hague, Lucille15 25.44

SUNPR-WI  8Sczepaniak, Allie16 29.07

 
#60  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Conference: 15.82 2016* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUDAS  8Doescher, Klay1 18.44

SUNPR-WI  8Brandl, Kendall2 25.05

SGD-TR  8Hanson, Easton3 25.40

SUNPR-WI  7Enders, Edward4 26.76

MOHO-WI  8Karcz, Jackson5 27.55

RTIDE  8Horn, Grayson6 29.35

SGD-TR  7Alexander, Colton7 32.08

XPLN  7Kraemer, Ryker--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

B - Final

CUDAS  6Dotson, Jeremiah9 31.83

XPLN  8Spahn, Oliver10 33.47

MOHO-WI  7Proctor, Kai11 34.26

XPLN  8Fredrickson, Eli12 35.46

SPPS  6Wuerger, Wilson13 43.63

 
#61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 30.09 2011* Hannah Aegerter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Jaeger, Avery1 36.25

MOHO-WI 10Thompson, Zoey2 36.48

RTIDE 10Porter, Hadley3 37.61

MOHO-WI  9Karcz, Olivia4 41.01

SPPS  9Cook, Izzy5 41.38

XPLN 10Brosamle, Brooklyn6 41.45

SUNPR-WI  9Weiss, Jamieson7 44.09

DELL-WI  9Oeftger, Minka8 44.31

B - Final

RTIDE 10Mayer, Emma9 40.95

DELL-WI 10Carter, Josie10 47.10

CUDAS  9Tigert, Raegan11 47.18

MOHO-WI  9Aeschlimann, Leah12 47.92

SUNPR-WI 10Muth, Tessa13 48.57

DELL-WI 10Muscanero, Elaina14 50.44

XPLN 10Tinker, Olivia15 53.56

SPPS  9Soboleski, Chloe16 54.57

 
#62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 29.12 2018* Caden Van Buren

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 10Richard, Jax1 36.66

SGD-TR  9Zaemisch Jr., JJ2 37.46

SPPS  9Mereau, Max3 38.58

XPLN  9Bonti, Caius4 39.36

DELL-WI 10Banchikov, Alex5 41.13

DELL-WI  9Smith, Brian6 45.60

SUNPR-WI 10Lechner, Lucas7 47.61

MOHO-WI  9Sickler, Tripp8 51.82

B - Final

SGD-TR 10Ellefson, Trevor9 47.91

SGD-TR  9Brunson, Logan10 47.99

XPLN 10Kahl-Shields, Michael11 49.01

SPPS 10Gregg, Jeremiah12 49.42

SPPS 10Schroeder, Micah13 59.72

 
#63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 28.11 2022* Addison Haack

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 12Haack, Addison1 28.11*

DELL-WI 12Kuhiwczak, Melissa2 28.94

CUDAS 12Schultze, Annabelle3 31.40

SUNPR-WI 11Brandl, Natalie4 31.68

MOHO-WI 11Peterson, Lucy5 32.04

SUNPR-WI 12Loess, Michaela6 33.90

DELL-WI 12Gavinski, Vivian7 34.43

SUNPR-WI 11Hague, Stella8 35.18

B - Final

SPPS 11Herbrand, Allison9 34.64

XPLN 11Beuthin, Rosina10 35.39

SGD-TR 12Bowar, Lilly11 35.60

XPLN 12Casey, Makenzie12 36.37

DELL-WI 12Simonson, Lily13 39.93

SGD-TR 12Alt, Layla14 40.19

RTIDE 12Krueger, Torah15 41.52

SPPS 12Klein, Natalie--- DQ

False start

 
#64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 26.94 2011* Noah Larson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELL-WI 11Radkiewicz, Cash1 30.00

XPLN 12Zanton, Henry2 30.02

XPLN 11Cupelli, Freddie3 31.31

XPLN 12Dawson, Charlie4 32.62

RTIDE 11Spankowski, Jackson5 35.66

SUNPR-WI 12Elliott, Daniel6 36.00

SUNPR-WI 12Shields, Keegan7 38.82

SPPS 12Welch, Cy8 38.95

B - Final

RTIDE 12Klongland, Colton9 39.37

SGD-TR 12Kane, Dylan10 41.89

SGD-TR 12Moser, Dayne11 42.22

SPPS 11Paul, Michael12 47.95

DELL-WI 11Hoch, Grahm13 53.07

 
#65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 25.74 2015* Grace Bennin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 13Jost, Rian1 28.59

SUNPR-WI 14Camp, Samantha2 28.76

SUNPR-WI 13Harms, Adelynn3 28.98

DELL-WI 14Paulsen, Riley4 30.38

SUNPR-WI 13Zamane, Nadine5 30.58

CUDAS 14Sutherland, Izzy6 30.93

XPLN 13Spahn, Miri7 32.11

XPLN 13Dawson, Quinn8 32.49

B - Final

RTIDE 13Holiday, Maggie9 32.21

RTIDE 13Peterson, Makennah10 32.90

RTIDE 14Mayer, Evelyna11 33.56

MOHO-WI 13Evans, Madeline12 34.12

MOHO-WI 14Hanson, Sam13 34.55

MOHO-WI 14Paterson, Nina14 37.05

DELL-WI 14Schmitz, Ella15 38.51
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B - Final ...   (#65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly)

SPPS 13Handschke, Claire16 45.95

 
#66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 23.72 2018* Oscar Best

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XPLN 14Van Buren, Caden1 24.60

SUNPR-WI 14Spredemann, Cameron2 26.21

CUDAS 14Lamont, Carston3 27.00

XPLN 14Keith, Samuel4 28.54

XPLN 14Wenning, Oliver5 29.01

SGD-TR 14Nachreiner, Sumner*6 29.66

RTIDE 14Stuczynski, Simon*6 29.66

SPPS 14Klein, Jacob8 30.37

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 13Richard, Jett9 30.70

SPPS 13Krueger, Gavin10 31.54

SUNPR-WI 13Stolte, Vaughn N11 31.66

SGD-TR 13Truschinski, Gus12 31.82

DELL-WI 13Schmitz, Blake13 34.94

RTIDE 13Stelzer, Isaac14 36.03

SPPS 14King, Jason15 41.91

DELL-WI 13Contreras, Christian16 42.08

 
#67  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 25.40 2015* Shelby Rozeboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUNPR-WI 17Laube, Brielle1 26.39

RTIDE 16Balfanz, Anna2 26.51

SUNPR-WI 16Hoffman, Joss J3 26.78

XPLN 15Halanski, Ava4 27.48

XPLN 15Ensenberger, Izzy5 27.99

SPPS 18Miller, Kassandra6 28.36

XPLN 18Haack, Serena7 28.44

SPPS 18Pape, Ashley8 28.66

B - Final

MOHO-WI 18Klabough, Tola9 28.67

MOHO-WI 16Bennin, Emmy10 29.04

SUNPR-WI 17Breyer, Lily11 29.14

RTIDE 15Wegner, Karlie12 29.74

SGD-TR 16Nachreiner, Megan13 30.10

DELL-WI 17Ketelhut, Tessa14 30.86

RTIDE 17Stuczynski, Clare15 31.67

SGD-TR 17Zaemisch, Brianna--- DQ

False start

 
#68  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Conference: 21.91 2019* Shane Rozeboom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOHO-WI 18Best, Oscar1 22.88

SUNPR-WI 18Halbach, Nathan V2 23.54

SUNPR-WI 18Sullivan, Campbell3 23.77

CUDAS 18Loy, Matthew4 23.80

XPLN 16Vitense, Cowan5 24.74

MOHO-WI 16Best, Angus6 24.96

XPLN 17Kalsbeek, Justin7 25.76

XPLN 18Peterson, Erik8 26.76

B - Final

SUNPR-WI 15Zander, Coby C9 25.46

CUDAS 18Chao, Jordan10 25.58

CUDAS 18Leece, Evan11 25.78

RTIDE 17Kleist, Connor12 27.25

SPPS 16Ranzenberger, Gage13 27.39

SPPS 15Rosario, Anthony14 27.48

SGD-TR 16Baryenbruch, Trevor15 32.75

RTIDE 15Olson, Will16 34.65

 
#69  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:08.98 2000* Sun Prairie

K. Conti, B. Opheim, J. Senderhauf, L. Heilman

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGD-TR1 1:18.52

Robinson, Margaret 6 McCall, Brianna 7

Markuson, Piper 8 Richards, Riley 8

43.33 35.19

AXPLN2 1:19.95

Curwick, Brynn 8 Dawson, Samantha 8

Danzinger, Emmalyn 7 Cree, Evelyn 8

41.11 38.84

ADELL-WI3 1:21.90

Beernink, Jenna 8 Lawton, Chloe 7

Summers, Emalyn 8 Johnson, Noelle 7

43.37 38.53

AMOHO-WI4 1:29.81

Sickler, Violet 7 Runk, Atley 8

Eggers, Kambri 8 Gajewski, Addy 8

44.10 45.71

ASUNPR-WI5 1:34.08

Gerber-Kaster, Josie J 8 Thao, Abigail 7

Sczepaniak, Allie 8 Jaeger, Addison 7

46.36 47.72

ARTIDE6 1:34.26

Bender, Penny 7 Belschner, Ainsley 8

Hoffmann, Ellie 8 Kujak, Harper 6

BDELL-WI7 x1:36.70

Hoch, Nora 8 Crowley, Kendall 7

Roberts, Atlyn 7 Morse, Olivia 7

54.56 42.14

BSGD-TR8 x1:40.11

Hunter, Kaitlynn 6 Klaas, Eva 8

Berry, Anicka 7 Van Hallgren, Hildy 8

52.59 47.52

BMOHO-WI9 x1:42.69

Fenoglia, Ellie 8 Perkins, Mischa 8

Sherven, Freya 8 Gajewski, Emmy 6

54.19 48.50

BXPLN10 x1:42.85

Zanton, Maggie 7 Gorman, Lillian 8

Wing, Chloe 6 Cliff, Genevieve 7

46.63 56.22

ASPPS11 J1:43.57

Ederer, Reegan 8 Schroeder, Quinn 8

Strutz, Kenzie 8 Stieve, Lanie 8

54.75 48.82

BSUNPR-WI12 x1:46.95

Kass, Avalon 6 Marshall, Theresa N 7

Boyes, Tess 8 Finkler, Nella 6

54.53 52.42

CDELL-WI--- X2:05.02

Pugh, Charlotte 7 Torkelson, Ellie 6

Galloway, Irelynn 6 Crowley, Rylee 6

CXPLN--- X2:29.68

Wolfer, Elyse 8 Wiens, Gillian 8

Pitts, Betty 6 Lerdahl, Aubrey 8

 
#70  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:08.89 2012* Sun Prairie Piranhas

E Braatz, C Sullivan, J Gunnink, J Anhalt

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGD-TR1 1:28.47

McCall, Charles 8 Ellefson, Blake 7

Kramer, Paul 8 Hanson, Easton 8

43.43 45.04

AXPLN2 1:32.96

Kraemer, Ryker 7 Pitts, Massimo 7

Butteris, Cooper 8 March, Anders 6

45.84 47.12

ADELL-WI3 1:42.92

Torkelson, Carson 8 Beernink, Bryant 6

Nehring, Liam 7 Richardson, Parker 6

50.53 52.39

ASPPS4 1:44.22

Wuerger, Wilson 6 Dent, Jordan or Jordy 5

Rodey, Ethan 8 Dent, Brady 7

55.66 48.56

AMOHO-WI5 1:44.49

Runk, Dax 6 Proctor, Kai 7

Karcz, Jackson 8 John, Jackson 8

ACUDAS6 1:52.56

Garcia Hernandez, Sebastian 8Doescher, Deklan 6

Graettinger, Jameson 6 Dotson, Jeremiah 6

ASUNPR-WI7 2:00.81

Bennett, Sillvan J 7 Wheeler, Michael 6

Kempfer, Ivan 7 Schlesinger, Benjamin 8

57.19 1:03.62

BSGD-TR8 x2:09.60

Alexander, Colton 7 Thering, Marshall 8

Maxwell, Cooper 8 Bateman, Nathan 7

1:08.15 1:01.45

BXPLN9 x2:21.03

Curwick, Beau 5 Kokott, Zach 8

Butteris, Miles 5 Stern, Elliot 7

1:18.81 1:02.22
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#71  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 2:07.39 2011* Cross Plains Stingrays

K Schlicht, N McCue, G LaBoda, M Licking

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADELL-WI1 2:19.24

Schaefer, Cora 10 Carter, Josie 10

Oeftger, Minka 9 Afanasyeu, Arianna 10

32.12 40.00 32.5434.58

ARTIDE2 2:26.35

Holiday, Molly 10 Bresson, Kaci 9

Klink, Emmylou 9 Mayer, Emma 10

33.40

AXPLN3 2:26.89

Brosamle, Brooklyn 10 Schell, Rosie 10

Tinker, Madi 10 Danzinger, Addison 9

38.26 36.61 32.6139.41

AMOHO-WI4 2:39.39

Aeschlimann, Leah 9 Beglinger, Ava 10

Proctor, Thea 9 Becker, Haylie 10

39.18 39.92 37.9442.35

BDELL-WI5 x2:51.45

Muscanero, Elaina 10 Ropicky, Bella 10

Muscanero, Alicia 9 Crothers, Cassidy 9

43.42 45.41 36.5146.11

BRTIDE6 x2:52.42

Bresson, Addi 9 Bender, Chloe 10

Spencer, Sophia 9 Cummings, Hallie 10

44.7438.91

ASUNPR-WI7 J2:55.26

Kurutz, Kylie 10 Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 9

Spredemann, Megan 10 Muth, Tessa 10

44.15 1:36.25 34.86

ASGD-TR8 J2:55.31

Pretsch, Brantlee 9 Nachreiner, Vada 9

Grant, Huntleigh 10 Maxwell, Kinley 10

41.85 47.73 44.6641.07

BSUNPR-WI9 x2:57.57

Fritz, Rylie 9 Storm, Hartley 9

Vande Hei, Bella 10 Kass, Aspen 9

41.36 53.35 42.2640.60

BSPPS10 J3:02.96

Paul, Ella 9 Rinabarger, Ruby 9

Goodman, Mya 9 Smith, Gracie 10

49.07 41.33 40.5652.00

BXPLN11 x3:13.12

Niesen, Troya 9 Dorsey, Marijke 9

Dedering, Allison 9 Bartlett, Kirsten 9

48.15 59.99 1:24.98

ACUDAS12 J4:09.13

Crowson, Lucy 8 Dotson, Nora 8

Clarke, Nora 6 Burton, Miriam 9

56.37 1:05.14 43.311:24.31

CRTIDE--- X3:32.19

Schroeder, Adelaide 9 Blackford, Molly 9

Trulock, Gracyn 9 Faylona, Beni 9

44.041:00.65

ASPPS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Cook, Izzy 9 Brickl, Meg 10

Soboleski, Chloe 9 Gregg, Christine 10

37.03 44.02 36.6538.44

 
#72  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 2:12.77 2019* Spring Green

E Saperstein, P Hunn, A Truschinski, R Spurley

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPPS1 2:21.75

Mereau, Max 9 Welch, Basil 10

Birkett, Cameron 10 Wuerger, Donovan 9

35.60 35.13 30.5240.50

AXPLN2 2:23.74

Kliefoth, Andrew 10 Dubis, Wesley 10

Kahl-Shields, Matthew 10 Wing, Cooper 10

37.01 36.85 33.6636.22

ASUNPR-WI3 2:27.21

Brandl, Jonah 10 Lechner, Lucas 10

Lechner, Logan 10 Richard, Jax 10

36.77 38.35 32.9039.19

ADELL-WI4 2:30.30

Beaton, Mason 10 Doro, Keegan 9

Smith, Brian 9 Banchikov, Alex 10

34.46 45.71 32.3737.76

BXPLN5 x2:32.92

Hunn, Jaxson 9 Kahl-Shields, Michael 10

Reardon, Leo 9 Roth, Blake 10

37.86 45.40 37.7231.94

ASGD-TR6 J2:37.55

Ellefson, Trevor 10 Brunson, Logan 9

Marck, Gabriel 9 Dischler, Simon 9

38.37 39.74 41.3238.12

BSPPS7 x3:03.01

Ederer, Sam 10 Gibson, Sam 9

Gregg, Jeremiah 10 Schroeder, Micah 10

47.12 47.42 45.8442.63

CXPLN--- X4:02.93

Tinker, Owen 9 Shields, Heath 9

Lorandos, Grayson 9 Duncan, Elliott 10

1:00.77 1:14.16 45.811:02.19

BSUNPR-WI--- DQ

False start

Quinton, Callen 8 Gearing, Isaac 9

Harms, Elijah 9 Pasquan, Cameron 9

41.47 44.60 36.1048.16

 
#73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:53.90 2016* Sun Prairie

Van D Wiel, Rimrodt, Laube, Barnet

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 1:54.97

Haack, Addison 12 Casey, Makenzie 12

Fredrickson, Leona 12 Roenneburg, Ellie 11

26.15 30.28 27.4131.13

ASUNPR-WI2 1:58.01

Loess, Michaela 12 Olson, Alexa 12

Brandl, Natalie 11 Ries, Hattie 11

30.98 30.37 27.7128.95

BSUNPR-WI3 x2:07.50

Meyer, Madeline 12 Larson, Brianna 12

Muth, Adrienne 11 Hastings, Breeley 11

32.56 32.42 28.5733.95

ASGD-TR4 J2:11.01

Lagerman, Harper 11 Alexander, Kailin 11

Alt, Layla 12 Bowar, Lilly 12

33.00 34.19 30.3533.47

BSGD-TR5 x2:21.14

Miller, Lillian 11 Van Hallgren, Susanna 11

Ellefson, Morgan 12 Maxwell, Kendall 11

35.57 39.00 34.2932.28

ADELL-WI6 J2:22.40

Doro, Malorie 12 Wells, Emma 11

Oeftger, Mya 11 Foth, Kyra 11

34.85 39.58 33.3934.58

ASPPS7 J2:25.00

Parsons, Ashlynne 11 Bare, Gracia 12

Bussan, Rylee 11 Schultz, Joslyn 12

38.38 36.83 35.0334.76

AMOHO-WI8 J2:26.40

Newman, Emma 11 Watson, CeCe 12

Mester, Lauren 12 Moore, Olivia 12

34.74 35.02 38.7737.87

ACUDAS9 J2:29.50

Yelle, Amelie 12 Dotson, Mya 11

Passage, Alyssa 12 Beuthin, Allie 12

36.7735.61

CXPLN--- X2:23.46

Uy, Dominique 12 Nelson, Mary 12

Fredrickson, Adalena 11 Hyland, Nola 12

35.29 34.73 31.9841.46

CSUNPR-WI--- X2:27.03

Finkler, Tegan 11 Hando, Madelyn 12

Ruark, Ainsley 12 Quinton, Norah 11

36.52 35.89 37.8336.79

BXPLN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Clooten, Ruby 12 Pralat, Abigail 11

Clooten, Madison 12 Bartlett, Sabrina 11

32.18 34.03 30.2831.97

ARTIDE--- DQ

Not enough swimmers

Hansen, Emily 12 Ederer, Molly 12

Bender, Chloe 10 Brescia, Josie 12

47.36 1:56.71
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Results - FINALS
 
#74  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:52.00 2019* Cross Plains Stingrays

L Mair, A Peters, J Johnson, C Van Buren

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 2:02.84

Schell, Charles 12 Dawson, Charlie 12

Wing, Frank 12 Cupelli, Freddie 11

29.74 30.30 28.9633.84

ADELL-WI2 2:12.52

Crothers, Will 12 Hoch, Grahm 11

Ropicky, Andrew 11 Radkiewicz, Cash 11

32.98 38.49 28.4232.63

ASPPS3 2:13.64

Welch, Cy 12 Birkett, Brayden 12

Rinabarger, Reid 12 Gregg, Joshua 11

32.73 36.21 33.1031.60

ASUNPR-WI4 2:20.08

Colwin, Elliott 12 Clark, Liam 11

Fenske, Caiden 11 Shields, Keegan 12

34.89 34.43 32.3638.40

BXPLN5 x2:20.54

Dedering, Max 12 Kokott, Jonah 12

Spahn, Henry 11 Razvi, Ily 12

35.87 34.80 33.0736.80

AMOHO-WI6 J2:30.42

Hanson, Owen 11 Bell, Dawson 12

Mulhern, Aidan 11 Beglinger, Gavin 12

35.34 35.71 33.1546.22

ASGD-TR7 J2:51.57

Moser, Dayne 12 Dischler, Fletcher 11

Wizner, Lucas 11 Bateman, Evan 11

38.9551.91

ACUDAS8 J3:08.42

Burton, Max 11 Doescher, Kade 10

Garcíía Hernandez, Diego 10 Szudy, Otto 9

39.70 45.14 55.8747.71

CXPLN--- X2:49.38

Hunn, Dawson 11 Vanderbloemen, Charlie 12

Stern, Dexter 11 Statz, Blake 12

39.02 50.58 1:19.78

 
#75  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:41.35 2019* Sun Prairie Piranhas

V Barnet, B Laube, A Snook, M Sullivan

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:53.18

Sullivan, Rory K 14 Zamane, Nadine 13

Quinton, Olivia 13 Budde, Elena 13

28.82 28.41 26.6329.32

AXPLN2 1:55.69

Munguia-Browere, Lily 13 Spahn, Miri 13

Bonti, Sophia 13 Dawson, Quinn 13

28.60 29.79 28.0029.30

BSUNPR-WI3 x2:06.05

Gerber-Kaster, Sutter 13 Marshall, Grace 14

Gearing, Gabrielle 13 Danner, Lillian 13

37.52 27.64 29.8431.05

ARTIDE4 J2:08.16

Pullen, Yana 13 Weber, Kaya 13

Wegner, Rachel 13 Holiday, Maggie 13

30.60 33.52 29.0035.04

BXPLN5 x2:12.40

Hanson, Sloane 14 Taylor, Lydia 14

Kraemer, Piper 13 Eisele, Sophia 14

36.87 27.11 35.0533.37

ADELL-WI6 J2:14.07

Schmitz, Ella 14 Contreras, Mareli 13

Cobbs, Ellery 13 McMeans, Lexi 13

33.75 34.72 31.4834.12

ASGD-TR7 J2:21.62

Hanson, Arya 13 Grant, Brielle 13

Dittmer, Caroline 14 Klaas, Madeleine 13

33.20 38.10 33.7836.54

ASPPS8 J2:26.81

Brickl, Cora 14 Kitelinger, Amelia 14

Handschke, Claire 13 Ruyle, Seneca 13

46.81 25.80 32.7641.44

CXPLN--- X2:15.32

Thomas, Audrey 13 Dresen, Rebecca 13

Kliefoth, Alaina 13 Schell, Penny 14

32.92 35.87 1:06.53

 
#76  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:38.71 2022* Cross Plains Stingrays

L Mair, C Vitense, O Wenning, C Van Buren

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXPLN1 1:38.71*

Mair, Liam 14 Vitense, Cahner 13

Wenning, Oliver 14 Van Buren, Caden 14

24.06 26.48 22.5825.59

ASPPS2 1:48.71

Gregg, Caleb 13 Krueger, Gavin 13

Kaukl, Adam 14 Goodman, Ethan 13

27.23 29.47 25.1926.82

ASGD-TR3 1:51.26

Ridge, Jameson 14 Saperstein, Eli 13

Truschinski, Gus 13 Spurley, Rhet 13

27.52 27.83 27.8828.03

BXPLN4 x1:55.93

Zanton, Sam 14 Myers, Evan 13

Winkelmann, Owen 14 Schaefer, Karl 14

28.61 30.17 28.5428.61

ARTIDE5 J1:57.73

Stuczynski, Simon 14 Hess, Noah 13

Stelzer, Isaac 13 Balfanz, Jacob 14

28.10 31.49 28.4229.72

BSPPS6 x2:24.39

King, Jason 14 Rodriguez, Kevin 14

Abernathy, Finn 13 Fuller, Max 13

33.90 38.01 30.3942.09

ADELL-WI7 J2:24.41

Schmitz, Blake 13 Muscanero, Paxton 13

Dietsch, Jonah 13 Contreras, Christian 13

32.60 42.80 36.1332.88

ACUDAS8 J2:26.72

Sutherland, Finn 14 Olson, Gavin 14

Burton, Joseph 14 McGoey, Jackson 13

31.56 38.55 38.1638.45

CXPLN--- X2:29.84

Richardson, Isaac 13 Francois, Peter 12

Reardon, Joseph 11 Wiens, Andrew 11

30.21 48.04 45.5126.08

 
#77  Women 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:38.43 2022* Sun Prairie Piranhas

B Laube, M Sullivan, B Laube, P Rundahl

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUNPR-WI1 1:38.43*

Laube, Brooke 18 Sullivan, Maeve 16

Laube, Brielle 17 Rundahl, Paige 18

25.32 24.39 24.3524.37

ARTIDE2 1:45.45

Sersland, Bailey 16 Wegner, Karlie 15

Stout, Izzy 16 Laux, Rachel 17

26.80 27.08 25.2826.29

BSUNPR-WI3 x1:46.77

Breyer, Lily 17 Reeder, Elizabeth R 17

Hando, Emma 15 Hessling, Hattie 15

26.63 26.69 25.8627.59

AXPLN4 J1:47.30

Eisele, Ellie 16 Haack, Serena 18

Laszewski, Lainie 16 Van Buren, Annika 16

27.57 28.68 25.7225.33

ASGD-TR5 J1:49.63

Saperstein, Lily 15 Zaemisch, Brianna 17

Langrehr, Kris 18 DuCharme, Bobbi 16

27.03 28.67 26.1027.83

ACUDAS6 J1:52.81

Frost, Nola 15 Bollenbach, Edie 18

Kruse, McKenzie 17 Sutherland, Izzy 14

27.98 28.93 27.8228.08

BRTIDE7 x1:56.26

Brown, Bianca 16 Hess, Leah 15

Kepple, Hallie 16 Stuczynski, Clare 17

28.57 29.60 28.2029.89

ASPPS8 J2:00.61

Himebauch, Kate 15 Rodriguez, Luz 16

Gregg, CJ 16 Flanagan, Ava 15

29.84 30.75 26.9933.03

AMOHO-WI9 J2:01.43

McMahan, Perri 15 Mertz, Siobhan 15

Almquist, Payton 17 McMahan, Piper 15

30.69 30.09 31.0029.65

BXPLN10 x2:02.64

Gessler, Abby 18 Ready, Claire 16

Oramous, Anna 15 Haack, Amber 16

32.18 31.15 28.1531.16

BSGD-TR11 x2:06.19

Needham, Marissa 15 Langrehr, Megan 15

Webb, Alexis 16 Spurley, Mallory 15

31.64 31.62 32.1730.76
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(#77  Women 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay)

CSUNPR-WI--- X1:51.18

Zander, Hannah 18 Winter, Emily 17

Neuman, Kelsey 18 Van De Wiel, Nora 18

28.12 28.11 27.2727.68

 
#78  Men 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

Conference: 1:27.54 2017* Sauk

Ayden Frey, Ben Chao, Jacob Guentherman, Desmon Sa

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACUDAS1 1:29.26

Leece, Evan 18 King, Sam 17

Chao, Jordan 18 Loy, Matthew 18

23.20 21.94 21.5622.56

ASUNPR-WI2 1:33.02

Stolte, Harper Nicholas 18 Van Hoof, Rocco 17

Svendsen, Zachary 16 Zander, Coby C 15

24.57 23.36 22.5122.58

AXPLN3 1:35.22

Peterson, Erik 18 Keith, Ben 17

Roenneburg, Ryan 17 Vitense, Cowan 16

23.42 24.94 22.4524.41

ASPPS4 1:38.43

Klein, Daniel 16 Guentherman, Zach 18

Rosario, Anthony 15 Kaukl, Austin 17

25.10 25.41 23.9723.95

ARTIDE5 1:43.53

Kandrykinski, Vadzim 15 Orkfritz, Jake 15

Kandrykinski, Sergey 15 Kleist, Connor 17

26.84 26.58 24.9125.20

BSUNPR-WI6 x1:47.63

Reeder, Charlie J 14 Johll-Bayliss, Jaxon 15

Olson, Samuel 15 Johll-Bayliss, Tyler 15

25.96 27.94 25.8727.86

BCUDAS7 x1:49.57

Miller, James 16 Breiwa, George 16

Balch, Jack 17 Schultze, Evan 15

29.68 26.55 27.4425.90

BXPLN8 x1:51.43

Johnson, Ian 15 Hunn, Parker 13

Blaha, Max 17 Mahoney, Kyler 16

28.42 28.83 25.1729.01

ASGD-TR9 J2:01.56

Spurley, Reid 17 Baryenbruch, Trevor 16

Klaas, Jack 13 Baumberger, Zach 17

28.08 28.80 26.1338.55


